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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 365-532
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 414445-

ONE N CENTRAL AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2203 41 5-617PHONE: (602) 417-9200

NOTICE OF RETURN OF REMITTANCE

DATE: 08/05/2016 43(4)hNo: 53262 19

JOHN P. BOYLE
1650 S. ARIZONA AVE., LOT 5

1 r--CHANDLER, AZ. 85286 US 4 b>-\/(( U
Check Number Amount Reference~~~~ 2

520 80.00

Your Remittance(s) listed above is/are returned because of the following reason:

There is no fee to fle a Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification with the BLM. The Maintenance
Fee Waiver Certification for the 2017 Assessment Year has been forwarded to the Adjudication
Department for review and completion.

Please remember that an Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work OR A Notice of Intention to
Hold Mining Claims/Sites must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30, 2016 . The
fee for the Affidavit or the Notice is $10 per/claim.

QUESTIONS: Call 602-417-9528, Monday thru Friday, 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. (AZ Time)
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John R Boyle
1650 S. Arizona Ave. Lot # 5
Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122

Tel: 480-814-1583
Email: boylejohn209@gmail.com

9
August 1,2016

Et+1 A

n.13¤m
U.S. Bureau ofLand Management 8 -dm

:42Arizona State Office '

-0One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427

'4 M

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing my Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification for my eight Rose Claims
located in Maricopa County, Arizona. It is filed for assessment year 2016 - 2017.

I have enclosed my check for $80.00 to cover the cost of filing fees.

Please send my form to the above address. I have enclosed a SASE for your
convenience.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

John R Boyle



/ 11

John R Boyle
1650 S. Arizona Ave. Lot 5
Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122 AUG 01.16

U.%,APESTAGEg 11111111 AMOUNT

CHANDLER, AZ
85225

la.....1

7016 0910 0001 3516 7584 1022 $7.15
85004 R2305H129924-14

To: Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004- 4427
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
DAvid 1-1U9 W Boy L S does hereby forever quit claim all his right, title and interest in

the unpatented mining claims described on the supplemental attachment, attached hereto and incorporated
herein by reference , to ToliN 211 1 Lip 186Y LE

IN WITNESS WHEREOF , grantor has executed this instrument as of this (1day 44/ u :-7 .20 1 6

»154 -St. 0 1
Exempt from A.R.S. 11-1133 and 11-1137(B) by A.R.S. 11-1134(A)(6)

STATE OF ARIZONA )

County of /44/? /60/59 ) )
 SS,

SUBSCRIBED 590 SWORN TO 9ejore me , a Notary Public , this / a day ,:* Sil'l ,
 20 /6

pd
 jj--roll 1/*4DA4---V 51/ '14,&-0 f~~ Tara M Pros* sro,kef Mt

U' Notary Public - State of MichiganNotary Public County of Aronao douA-1~j othz,*c
My Commission Expires May 31, 2018My Commission Expires Aollg Intha rnunly nf A <,AS~ .

~ ~360,8 4

L ~.-4 Form MCF120
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

~NTEREn
JUL 2~ 2016

BY: 6')
» j



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM r*-

additional mining claims: Date CJ--

Check One. Stamp , ,

'
0
0
0
0 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

Maintenance Fee Payment r.0 -7
M '1Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims - -

Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ·, al
U -: 1 3Quit claim Deed

AMC COUNTY RECORDER CD
UNE CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG CSEC
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

Wrl-O)qrl.39121 416/499 Ra SE iva. 4 1 W 9,5 2
p/L -019731¥ 11 414&14 6 Rose /\16.3 0*-/0 - 1 .1- 3-14 96 Y
35/1 -079736-0 6)22 ~3 4,~447 fcosis wa , 4 04 -/O.-41- Lu

~ LI· 144Lt 9 R6 56 No. r 0*-JO--1 2-- xN iE faoit_ 6 19 736-/
4"14 -01973 63_5 +4499 Rase NO.4 O*-/0 - /00- 4-N £18£ 9

5-1 10, 2.-0,19736-3£+14450 Rose No- I 0+-,0 - j3.- 1 Al 95
0.0/1-03232667 Ltig-617 ROSE No, R or- 0-7-/1 CLMI 9/ 5

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

Rose MARY BoyLZE does hereby forever quit claim all his right, title and interest in
the unpatented mining claims described on the supplemental attachment, attached hereto and incorporated
herein byreference, to J-0 11 W 10/4 / Li f:' 136¥4 e

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed this instrument as of this /Y day of 30 LY '20 /4

,rn 1,~ A1 6.*<12- I d'l .oun'- 4 -fr.+1« 46~ /)14 4 jt.-'5 /3=*fu
Exempt from A.R.S. 11-1133 and 11-1137(B) by A. R.S. 11-1134(A)(6)

STATE OF ARIZONA )

county of MA if i CopA ) ) SS .

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this day of ,20

BY:
Notary Public

My Commission Expires

SEE NOTARY
C )ATTACHMENT

1

:

4% 3(, eze/ 9
Form~MCF120

Revised-Iuly 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



Jurat
A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed
the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

Slate of California

County of 5 4 M D j S (10

Subscribed and sworn to(or affirmed) before meonthis )84£, day of SCLLY

20)6_ by 88 ss AA ARY BorLE ,

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person® who appeared before me.

SHIRIN FARDANESHSignature .Mulilih,Commission # 2041265
Notary Public . Culfo,niasan m,00 coum,

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM
The wording of all Juratz completed in California ofter January L 2008 must
be in theform as actforth within this Jurat. There are no eweptionL If a Jurat
to be completed doea not follow this form, the notary murt correct the
verbiage by uring a jurat stamp containing the correct wording or altaching a
3<parate jurat form iuch as this one which does contain proper wordins· inDESCRIPTION OF THE ATTACHED DOCUMENT addition, the notary must require on ooth or amrmation from the document
signer regardins the truthfulness of the contents of the document The
document must be signed AFTER the oath or affirmation. If the document was
previously signed, it must be re-signed in front of the notary public during the(Title or description of attached document)
jural proceas.

(Title or description of attached document continued) • State and County information must be the State and County where the
document signerfs) personally appeared before the notary public.

• Date of nota,ization must be the date thal the signe«s) per·Bonally appearedNumber of Pages Document Datc
which must also be the same date the jural process is completed.

• P,int thc name(,) of document signeKs) who personally appear 01 Ihc time of
notarization.

(Additional information) • Signature of the notary public musl match the signature on file with the office
of the county clerk.

• The notary seal impression must be clear and photographically repmducible.
impmssion munt not cover text or lines, lf seal impression smudges, re-seal if a
sufficient area permits, otherwise complete a different jurnt form.

' Additional information is not required but could help to ensurr this
jurat is not misused or attached to a different document.

, Indicate litle or type of attached document, number of pages and date.
• Securely attach this document to the signed document

2008 Version CAPA v 1.9.07- 800-873-9865 www.Notar¥Classcs.com



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM f J '"'

additional mining claims: Date r
1Check One. Stamp ' 1

'
0
0
0
0 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work 1

Maintenance Fee Payment
Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims n ~

./
Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
Quit claim Deed

CD
U

AMC COUNTY RECORDERUNE CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)NO.

1 365-33 2 Rosis * 1 6 3- M - le 01 9:1€b, =610 1603 5£ W lE 9
20/1 - 019 73 42 q

1- 414;14*f ROSE Nock 64.070- aw 9zgr
26/2.-049 73*LY3 Lt #44/46 ROSE NO· 3 04-10- 14 1" 95 g
10 ri- 6 79 -735 0 94 4/4447 Rose No,4 64-/0-,2- lu 9G

3- 9/444 & RD S E No· , 64-to-LD- 9 Al 96 75 -20 , 2-019 -73-6-#
1616-6:1973,54-L 414 449 Rose Na .6 e 4 -/0-4 1- Q N 9 G 92'
10 / 2-- 0,19 7 3# 3 2-N 92 97 4/4440 Rose No,7 04-16-40-

y 4,4617 Rose NO. 11 1012-0383906
05- 01 -/7- a N' 96 6-

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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' Receipt Page 1 of 1
I I I.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3613284
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3716839
Date of Transaction: 07/25/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.1 1.00 TRANSFERS/15 -n/a- 150.00ONLY /MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC414445/$150.00

TOTAL: $150.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 150.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CASH RECEIVED: 07/25/2016
NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P

1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/25/2016
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Ar,4- Kill HL15 List of Proprietors
BOYLE DAVID[8515], 1047 PARKHILL DR, , ESCONDIDO, CA, 92025, P, MAR 23 2012

,  BOYLE DAVID H[2235414], 714 S MAIN ST,, AU GRES, MI, 487039702, P, MATCHED 90-100 -TD (PIJJ•L,DAr#*
<-BOYLE DAVID HUGH[2235413], 714 S MAIN ST,, AU GRES, MI, 48703, P,

BOYLE JAMIE[8524], 3744 W ANGELA DR, , GLENDALE, AZ, 85308, P, M
BOYLE JOHN[8526], 1638 E DRIFTWOOD DR, , TEMPE, AZ, 85283, P,
BOYLE JOHN[8527], 2031 E STANFORD, , TEMPE, AZ, 85283, P,
BOYLE JOHN[8528], 4610 S RURAL RD, , TEMPE, AZ, 85282, P,
BOYLE JOHN[8529], 4610 S RURAL RD #306,, TEMPE, AZ, 85282, P,

/BOYLE JOHN P[8532], 2900 W HIGHLAND #362,, CHANDLER, AZ, 85224, P,
< BOYLEJOHNP[2254499],1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5,, CHANDLER, AZ, 852867122, P, MATCHED

..BOYLE JOHN PHILIP[2119129], 1650 S ARIZONA AVE #5,, CHANDLER, AZ, 85248, P,
BOYLE JUDY PHELPS[2282660], 544 OLDE GREENWICH CIR,, FREDERICKSBURG, VA, 224084040, P, MATCHED
BOYLE REBECCA F[2254502], 1650 S ARIZONA AVE #5,, CHANDLER, AZ, 85248, P,
BOYLE REBECCA FAYE[2235412], 1650 S ARIZONA AVE #5,, CHANDLER, AZ, 85248, P,

q[BOYLE ROSE MARY[2119128], 809 DISCOVERY ST SPC 89,, SAN MARCOS, CA, 920781133, P, MATCHED
BOYLES DELLA[8533], BOX 222,, WITTMANN, AZ, 85361, P,
BOYLES JANE[2309649], HC 1 BOX 1516, , STRAWBERRY, AZ, 855449738, P, MATCHED
BOYLES JANE[2324057], 17428 N 64TH DR,, GLENDALE, AZ, 853083600, P, MATCHED
BOYLES JOHN[2309650], HC 1 BOX 1516, , STRAWBERRY, AZ, 855449738, P, MATCHED
BOYLES JOHN[2324058], 17428 N 64TH DR,, GLENDALE, AZ, 853083600, P, MATCHED



MAR 23 2012
AV'reft_ C-°NIGL\'p~rrr*3

List of Proprietors

BOYLE DAVID[8515], 1047 PARKHILL DR, , ESCONDIDO, CA, 92025, P,
BOYLE DAVID H[2235414], 714 S MAIN ST,, AU GRES, MI, 487039702, P, MATCHED
BOYLE JAMIE[8524], 3744 W ANGELA DR,, GLENDALE, AZ, 85308, P,
BOYLE JOHN[8526], 1638 E DRIFTWOOD DR, , TEMPE, AZ, 85283, P,
BOYLE JOHN[8527], 2031 E STANFORD, , TEMPE, AZ, 85283, P,
BOYLE JOHN[8529], 4610 S RURAL RD #306,, TEMPE, AZ, 85282, P,
BOYLE JOHN P[2254499], 1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5,, CHANDLER, AZ, 852867122, P, MATCHED
BOYLE JUDY PHELPS[2282660], 544 OLDE GREENWICH CIR,, FREDERICKSBURG, VA, 224084040, P, MATCHED
BOYLE REBECCA F[2254502], 1650 S ARIZONA AVE #5,, CHANDLER, AZ, 85248, P,
BOYLE REBECCA FAYE[2235412], 1650 S ARIZONA AVE #5,, CHANDLER, AZ, 85248, P,
BOYLE ROSE MARY[2119128],809 DISCOVERY ST SPC 89,, SAN MARCOS, CA, 920781133, P, MATCHED
BOYLES DELLA[8533], BOX 222,, WITTMANN, AZ, 85361, P,
BOYLES JANE[2309649], HC 1 BOX 1516, , STRAWBERRY, AZ, 855449738, P, MATCHED
BOYLES JANE[2324057], 17428 N 64TH DR,, GLENDALE, AZ, 853083600, P, MATCHED
BOYLES JOHN[2309650], HC 1 BOX 1516, , STRAWBERRY, AZ, 855449738, P, MATCHED
BOYLES JOHN[2324058], 17428 N 64TH DR,, GLENDALE, AZ, 853083600, P, MATCHED

Vi~~e~ct-.~ Cancel ~

1



1 , 6

Brown, Pauline

From: Brown, Pauline
Sent: Friday, March 23, 2012 8:23 AM
To: Selbach, Rick E
Subject: Consolidate Addresses Please

Rick,

I found a couple of duplicate ID's, Please consolidate them for me:

BOYLE JOHN P & BOYLE JOHN PHILIP @ 1650 S ARIZONA AVE #5, CHANDLER, AZ 85286

BOYLE DAVID H & BOYLE DAVID HUGH @ 714 S MAIN ST, AU GRES MI 48703

1



I .

List of Proprietors

= BOYLE JOHN P [8532], 2900 W HIGHLAND #362 ,, CHANDLER , AZ , 85224 13r' ove& fr.4- *,dr aa»/ss'
/ 2. HY" . c.,/

- BOYLE JOHN P[2254499], 1650 S ARIZONA AVE #5,, CHANDLER, AZ, 852_86, P,~
/ dS BOYLE JOHN PHILIP[2119129], 1650 S ARIZONA AVE #5,, CHANDLER, AZ, 8521LP2

[q 70) Elq -iS 83 *'2 c•»U- 852-Yg iwAS' CU,-2*-14 R.J 173' 4,0

67 *aw- 170*t of,L, Ze,-to 952.96 a

MAR 23 2012 <a\'.A 6 8'»~ IN'ze* «
SM'LA * Syeke-'ro Te\,~v·, %03~2.-li-C..Ar» AJ*res.re.y i ca n frrb.Lk tud-

Pv W H. 8 NA Vt·~k 64 M

f Se.t A, E-,7 #-4_sy-3 e_ +0 Fi .k- 52 60- CK»- C,Al..,ib•+C. *Ac cjilru'-1 e.r .

A Fc 4%4 49 5 (4 4-5 , 4 50~ + 6 dj

66~~, >, 5!88  Cancel/

1/



..

List of Proprietors
-<- BOYLE DAVID H[2235414], 714 S MAIN ST,, AU GRES, MI, 48703, P,~

-BOYLE DAVID HUGH[2235413], 714 S MAIN ST,, AU GRES, MI, 48703, P,

8%61) 976 - (051-1

MAR 2 3 2012 C l<*k ,

1 ,  Select,*~ ~~



...

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC AzU»rus Lle'l<te-cl,
Name: BOYLE ROSE MARY 1 ENTERED INTO COMPUTERProprietor #: 2119128 Renumber To:

Category: P - PRIVATE MAR 23 201~8
Address: 809 DISCOVERY ST SPC 89

City: SAN MARCOS

State: CA
Zip: 920781133

F UNDELIVERABLE

Save/Override DataFIux |
.....'ll- /:}'.ill

*A DeletLAdd 6-Renumber J

Customer details successfully saved for Customer Id 2119128



List of Proprietors

BOYLE ROSE MARY[2119128],714 SMAIN ST, , AUGRES, MI, 48703, P,

(1 60) 3 0 4-459,1
MAR 23 2012 8:*GA ?No P,~,s'' 5:35-M; 110 ARS.
r, 9 1 4 Lo ©»*'·' T. 44 13 al k c.. M Ar .uL A-u·~. 0 t.o Jd ru·, 4»r 0-as' e. M. liVU,

11*•st r·~~ vwk- -r-v,M -711 S KW. Pr,,tv kt, .£4 Adare, 6 dA. 9

, ' Cancelju"1

..



Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2535596
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2614077
Date of Transaction: 03/20/2012 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER: MAR 23 2012 gf
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $341 6.00 -n/a - 204.00CASES: AMC414445/$34.00, AMC414446/$34.00,
AMC414447/$34.00, AMC414448/$34.00, AMC414449/
$34.00, AMC414450/$34.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $1402 6.00 -n/a- 840.00CASES: AMC414445/$140.00, AM(414446/$140.00,
AM(414447/$140.00, AMC414448/$140.00, AMC414449/
$140.00, AMC414450/$140.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $153 6.00 -n/a - 90.00CASES: AMC414445/$15.00, AMC414446/$15.00,
AMC414447/$15.00, AMC414448/$15.00, AMC414449/
$15.00, AMC414450/$15.00

TOTAL: Sl,134.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1134.00 POSTMARKED: 03/16/2012

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/20/2012
CHECK NO: 0679700267

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS
P "

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/20/2012



Receipt Page 2 0 f 2

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/20/2012



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/14/2019

Ilillillill lillillilli Ilill lilli lilli Ilil lill
Box Number= AZ15049

1 Illill' Ill 111 11111111 1 11111111111111 1 111 Ill 111111111 lili 111111111111111 111 111111111111 Ill 11  ill lill ill
Claim Begin-End: AMC414445-AMC414450

5 Annual Filings

Illl'Ill ill'llilll Illil ill'll Il l'll AZ15049-4 AMC414434-AMC414683



1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 

7.

Form 3830-2 
(January 2017)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

SS f t
l i ' f w ' y S '

FORM APPROVED 4  I S *  17  
OMB NO. 1004-0114 

Expires: January 31,2020

This small miner waiver is filed for (he assessment year beginning on September 1, A o f l  and ending on September 1, 3 L Q O .O
The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States
o f America on September 1 <=20 /
The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 
the undersigned must file an affidavit o f  assessment work with the Bureau o f Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing o f this waiver. 
The undersigned understand that if  the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 
a notice o f  intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing o f  this waiver.
The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f  the maintenance fee, and that a notice o f 
intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing o f this waiver.
The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 
document with the BLM may result in a fine o f  up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment o f the maintenance fees is requested ate:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

i ■ Ro  $  £  i  y A  M e .  - 3 ^ 3 3 2 -  . . r
2. R O S f  HO  , JL, A n c  v
3- R o  s £  N O *  3 A M o  f t H - Q & S .  >
4- R o s e  A / a - ' - f A M *  y / V W f  Z ™
5. R o s e  RO'S" A M C  & d  ->11!
6. S c  A > 0 ‘ £> A  A C ,
7. RoSj=  A / o < J AMO  S i
*• Ro rJo. / / A n c ,  4 / 6  M / 7 -  o

9. R o S i£  /Vo<JO/ AM ^  4 - 3 9  6 S O ~  *

10.

The ow ners) (claimants) o f  the above mining claims and sites are:

c\ x fdH A/ p y  tL / P B oYl E- y
p  (Owner’s Name - Please Print)

£ -9 2  1 'CouVTRY SHficlows Sr:
(Owner’s Mailing Address)

(Owner’s Signature)

& !  L b  £ K T  A z  & 7 W

(City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) B f f l SEP 1 8 2019 (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

|\/ >/</ ^ ________
(Continued on page 2)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

(Owner’s Mailing Address)

(Owner’s Signature)

(City) (State) (Zip Code)



(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) . (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.&C3 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 m ake it a  crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency o f  foe United States any 
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions o f  43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the  beginning and ending o f  the assessment year for which this waiver is sought
3. The claimant(s) m ust fill in the date in  paragraph 2 for the beginning o f  foe assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and B LM  serial numbers m ust be  listed for foe m ining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the w aiver is sought
5. A11 owners o f  the m ining claims, m ill sites, and tunnel sites and f te ir addresses m ust be given.
6. This waiver form m ust be signed by ail the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. I f  an agent is designated, a  notarized designation o f  

agent, signed by all o f  foe claimants w ith proper address given, m ust be  submitted w ith this waiver.
7. This form m ust be filed no later than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM  State Office where foe m ining claims o r sites are 

recorded, or foe waiver cannot be granted by  foe BLM. (Example: To obtain a  waiver fo r foe assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1 ,2011, 
you must qualify for and file for a  waiver no later than September 1 ,2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all m ining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit o f  labor o n  o r before the December 30th immediately following the 
filing o f  this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you m ust record a  notice o f  intent to hold on or before foe December 30th immediately 
following the filing o f  this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f  foe maintenance fee. A notice o f  intent to hold for these sites is 
required to be filed by the December 30fo following foe filing o f  this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



I ~95%613;Z
When Recorded Return Document to:

SORN P. BOYLE
Ssly I E. Ccowray R i+Adocus 5-n
G,LBER<r
A-Al IONA <2'frS-q€- 9043-

I Check here is this is a change of address.

Te\ephone: *YO - Lig T- -6-508' 4396 Fo
E- mail address : hoYL-FTci#N 509 69MAiL-<4-1

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
.U-13 -1!18 AUG - 3

-.

1 . State of Arizona , County of MARi co PA 81 .M CD -*-
2 . 1 (Name) -EYDHA/ fiALIP -86Y LE Date rn 2..0

Stamp -
3. Reside at (Address) 6£9611 / E. 62'U/U-7729 5>640~.Jutf 57; -'

RECEIVED

.

73
t\J
0 - .7city G ; L 6 E A.1- County /4/$#COF,4 ..

Ul ,-6
state Az zip 95-519(ir being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States,E??1 ore tHan
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S. C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District ; MAe-ica PA County , Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME 1-WP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.
1001-04016031 355331 Rove # 1 3-/5-.Koo, ~1 N 7#
1»46-06194-772 439650 ROSE No . lot 09-/9 - 10 /6 'L ,V 9 S
lot'2.-019734-9

3 414415 Rost- No , 2- 96

S
O

,3
 

&
 

A
. 

4

- lot 1 -019734-9
4 414444 FlogE No. 5 o4--10.- 10 # 1- 'LW 92

1011·-01973665 4,4491 ROSE Nu. 4 0+-p-Moil_ 'l,V 9 S
' 10,-1.-019734/

6 4144HE FLOSE NO. 6 04-/O- 16/ L 10 9( Y
Form: MCF108

Revised July 2014
Page 1 01"2

\

'



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANC~F ANNUAL WORK - page 2

rIJ
BLM ~ 0
Date CD QI -47
Stamp Z  -< 315 7 ss

> W 17

,-JO ...'
U rn

0
ID -

'5 F OFFICEloil---0:r~~1.3517 444449 RPS E No.6 *-t u -Ao, a_ 9.tv 9# 4-9
'10 1 1--0197 .3538 414 450 R.09 5 No.7 1/v 98 9

9 4-15 6,1 83)SE Na· 11 3 0/1 -0 -*3 3806
fl-9 - 10/ 1- 2N qE

,-

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, 20 /'7 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 /8 at least $ /.2 ¢70. 63 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein.

MY SELF- j  TORW P. BOYLE ANd M A-r r HEW d. BOYLE

8. That the work and improvements performed were: RF PA,REd H/Ar/0</ - auf A/65>45

OF Ropr<!S ou CLA,Ms , EXcAVATEd Rod<% FoR- CRE AWALYS'ts,
E*CavATEd -21501_Irs RockS RA_ XRF ANJ S PrerRE)Merrft As%*6*

n;
9. Dated: 6- /- /~ Signature: 0,·.- .

- 3 7 34
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this / day of ~9 4-5,4- 20 / Sf

j
By: 31> 4 w Ue y (-c , ··10-GARY PUBLIC <
Notary Public Lity)47 (,06 1 .ukoDa County

STAIE OF ARIZONA ~

My Commission Expirfs /JLL Z // S<3 7 C
1 \'41>/ AIDAN TYLER CHRISTENSEN
: 11„ 4-'r„„rni.:don Exoiros Ect:rilary 21, 2022'

No. ofCIaims: X$10
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init..Arizona State Office vl.,2

·~ww. olm . aoviaz Re~€*No--- ~9~513 l 1~(/
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



John R Boyle
2981 E. Country Shadows St.
Gilbert, Arizona 85298-9045

Tel: 480-878-5508
Email: boylejohn209@gmaH. com

2August 1,2018 -- == 1

rn > b
Cr .· 4 50

U.S. Bureau of Land Management cn
f]RArizona State Office

-

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
0 0Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427 - 1

P
l 

N X. ARIZONA

C-3
.::

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing my "Small Miners Maintenance Fee Waiver Certificate" for my nine
Rose mining claims located in Maricopa County, Arizona.

Also, 1 have enclosed my "Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work" for the same
nine Rose claims located in Twp. 2 N; Range 9E; Section numbers 8 and 5, GSRBM,
Maricopa County, Arizona. I have enclosed my check for $90.00 for cost of filing
Eees at $10.00 per claim.

I mailed a letter on Feb.7,2018 to report my change of address shown above. Please
send my original copies to this address. Thank you.

Sincerely,

J

John R Boyle



John R Boyle
2981 E. Country Shadows St. , :1:, f I

Gilbert, AZ. 85298-9045 
: $7.41 2

US POSTAGE
FIRST-CLASS

071500845084

7016 3560 0000 2029 1806
85297
000184705

To: Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

RE
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Phoenix, Arizona 85004- 4427
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

I)IV OF LANI)S. MINRLS & 1{NliRGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4228781
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4344048
Date of Transaction: 08/06/2018

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
2981 E COUNTRY SHADOWS ST
GILBERT,AZ 85298-9045 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
I.OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE. AUTI I NO. ONLY / POL 2018/91 1.00 - n/a - 90.00MINING CI,AIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC355332/$90.00

TOTAL: ~ $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 90,00 POSTMARKED: N/A

EYPE: CI IECK RECEIVED: 08/03/2018
CHECKNO: 819

NAME: BOYLE, JOI IN P
2981 E COUNTRY SI IAI)OWE; ST
GILBERT AZ 85298-9045 US

REMARKS

This reccipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi. net/cgi bin/cbsp/zorder 8/6/2018



395331.
UNITED EFES

Fo{in 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OFFHE INTERIOR 16 0 \Ft ) act i it Lly 5//
(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVEDpil .

OMB NO. 1004-0114MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION
Expires: January 31, 2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 q f 5-(0 1 -1
1. This small miner waiver isfiled for the assessment yearbeginning on September 1, 520/5 and ending on September 1. 610 / 9. 939(2502. The undersigned and all related parties ouned ten or feNEr mining claims . mill or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September LaO / 8 -
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this fonn.

the undersigned must file an affidavit ofassessment nvrk with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this univer.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has no{ yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciling this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this univer.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may als;o be listed on this waiver and be Haived from payment of  the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 1 J.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false. ficlitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250.000. a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1 . Re & S ' L 4 AM6 355-337.
2. Res E 100 . SL AM 6 4 14443-
J - ROSE No. 3 Arlc 4/44+6
4- Res E ND. 0+ AM<L 414441
5- Rose 140.5 AM 6 **4-449
6- Ross No: 6 AM 6 4 144 49
7. Rose No - '7 AM 6 4 i 4-450
& RosE Wo. H AM(L 4156 tri
9- EUD Sa No, 10, AMG 4-3965-0
10.

The owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:

Ra fo K N PHI Lip B BY L E (Arkou ( 3/Kil.L¥1;
V

(Ownerk Name - Please Print) (Ouners ~r-e~

1981 CouN -TRY %14AdowS er. G/ L 6 iSAT Ai. <as390
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

t];.J
~ II-

(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Own#} Sign~ - C
m 3 1  '; 30

,n
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) y< 1 (State>5~ (Zip Code)

L.0 1·.-
-1 <

33
2 0
n(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Ownc~ Signa*re) ·r

=t-)
143

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) Ac HE»3 (Owner's Signature)

ENTERED SEP 0 4 2018
66

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State} (Zip Code)



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owners Name - Please Print) (O,vner-s Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owners Name - Please Print) (()wner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false. fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. 7'his certification is made under the provisions of43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).

V
i 

4:
- 

W
 

N The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
All claim and site names and B[.Al serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
All owners of the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.

6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent. in original forin. It an agent is designated. a notarized designation of
agent. signed by all ofthe claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.

7. This form must be filed no later than September ist for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are
recorded, or the waiver- cannot be granted by the BI. Al. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessinent year 2012, which begins on September 1. 2011.
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1.201 1. in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work. you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing ofthis waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this u aiver.

UIJ
U =HOENIX,

-
-

CCn .: 71

LJ 03
FOR O/*C/Atti''SE C)~*Y

00r-1
0  -n

s = 33
W 'In



3593 BA
John P. Boyle 6-1 1 Lf <f q «

2981 E . Country Shadows St . t-liff61 -7Gilbert, Arizona 85298-9045

Lf s 9 650Tel: 480-878-5508
Email: boylejohn209@gmail.com cD

23 co , RJ
February 7,2018 .-77

Bl(IFE 
12 

P 
41

3. I.
-/

1

73 ..2
U.S. Bureau of Land Management f.4

Arizona State Office *'..1%.
One N. Central Ave. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am writing to report my new change of address and telephone number. I moved from
3067 E. Merlot St., Gilbert, Arizona to:

2981 E. Country Shadows St.
Gilbert, Arizona. 85298-9045 New Telephone: 480-878-5508

I am the claimant ofthe following mining clainls in Maricopa County, Arizona:

AMC Number Claim Name TWP RNG Section GSRB&M

AMC 355332 Rose # 1 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 439650 Rose No. 101 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414445 Rose No. 2 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414446 Rose No. 3 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414447 Rose No. 4 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414448 Rose No. 5 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414449 Rose No. 6 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414450 Rose No. 7 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 415617 Rose No. 11 2N 9E 5 GSRB&M

Thank you, Sincerely,

'L  e*.
John R Boyle ri m~ r.  *-~,+ ---

. K== n =irfl6 uBY:-9. A*\A



3 55'3 FA
UNITED STATES

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF 1 1 IE INTERIOR Hly499
(January 2017 ) MAINTENANCE FEE~VE~CERT~CATION ~~-8> ()MB NO , 1004-0114 9~56 1 7FORMAPPROVED

Expires: January 31.2020
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 L/39 6 9-0

1. This sillall miner waiver is liled fortheassessment yearbeginningon September 1,2017 andendingon Septemberl, 2018
2. The und:rsigned and all related p'irties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September L 2017
3. The undersigned have perfornied the assessment work required by law fur each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit o fassessment work with the Bureau 01- I.and Al;inagement (BLM) by the December 30111 following the filing ofthis waiver.
4. The widersigned understand thal if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C, 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a noliee o f intern to hold reciting this ci Edition must be recorded by the December 3 (11 h i (111(nving the filing o f  this waiver.
i The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived froin paynient of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with th: BLM by the I):eember 30tli following the filing ofthis waiver.
6. 1 he undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording of, false. fietitious. or 1 1·audulent

document nith the BLAl may resuk in a fine oftip to 525().0()0. a prison term not m exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment nithe maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORD.,\TIC)N SERIAL NUMBER

\· Ros 5 4 1 ,
 AM c 356-330-

2. Ras E No . l Anc 414 443-
3. ROSE NO.3 AMC- 4,44 96
4. RoSE No. 4 AM 6 914447
5. R.OSE NO.3 AMe. 4/4 448
6- Ro SE No. 6 Ar16 4/949?
7. RosE Wo.9 AML 4/145-0 %5
8- Ro SE No. 11 AML 4/5-6/72-
9. ROSE No. 10 1 AM 6 439650 9
10.

F-

I-he o# ner(s) (clainiants) of the above mining claims and sites are: L) 1

JoRN PHILIP BOYLE CLU '~RIL;*.i (1-c·u)
., --I(()wner's Name - Please Print) F (Owner's Signature)

3067 EAST ME RLOT STREEf Gil bE A-r A z 94 29 2
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) , (Gtate) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Nanie - Please Print) (()wner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing .Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner 's Name - Please Priii t) (()wner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(On ner~s N ame - Please I'rint) %~ Al w WE Reb
 (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (State) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2) A,/4 6/

BY:-_ f --



1 -

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signatilre)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Naine - Please Print) (Owner's Signaturel

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(On·ner's Nanie - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owners Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S,C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency o f the United States anyfalse, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matt6r within its jurisdiction.

INSTRU('1'IONS
L This certification is niade under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the r:gulations thereimder (43 CFR Part 3830).2. The claimant(s) must fillin the dates in paragrapti l 1-orthe beginning:ind ending oftheassessnient >-ear for uhich this waiveris sought
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 tor thebeginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim andsite names and BLM serial numbers muslbelisted for the niining elainis, mill sites. and limnel sites for which the waiver is sought.5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent. in original form_ Il-an agent is designated, a not:irized designation ofageilt, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This forni nius[ be filed no later than September 1 st for the upcoming assessment year ili the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites arerecorded. or the u-aiver calinol be granted by the BLM. (Exaniple: To obtain a waiver fur the assessinent year 2012, which begins on September 1,2011,you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1,2011. in the proper BLM State Office.)
8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th inimediately following thefiling ofthis waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you mus i record a notice of intern to hold on or before the December 30£11 in i m ed latelyfollowing the filing of this waiver.
9. N.lili and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee. A notice ofintent to hold for these sites isrequired to be filed by the December 3001 foHowing the filin. o['this  waiver.

=

f :r>
--1

- 03 :1. 
..LONA

FOR OFFICIAIRJSE ONLY

- 
5,301

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



1 36 5-33 7-
John R Boyle 9 1 tf 7 4 g

3067 East Merlot Street
Gilbert, Arizona 85298-9003 H[ 5*-6 17

Tel: 480-814-1583 439 6 50
Email: boylejohn209@gmail.com

August 2,2017

U.S. Bureau of Land Management i

lull 
jOArizona State Office ~

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427

L.· .1

C
Dear Sir or Ms.;

1 am enclosing my Maintenance Fee Waiver Certificate for my nine Rose mining claims,located in Maricopa County, Arizona.

Also, 1 have enclosed my "Affidavit of Performance ofAnnual Work" for the same nineRose Claims located in Twp 2 N; Range 9 E; Sections 8 and 5, GSRB&M, MaricopaCounty, Arizona. The Affidavit is for years 2016-2017. I have enclosed my check for$90.00 to cover the cost of filing fees of $10.00 per claim.

1 am reporting my change of address. Please record my new address:

3067 East Merlot Street. Gilbert, Arizona 85298-9003

Please send my original copies to this address. Thank you

Sincerely,

John R Boyle

~NTERE~

AUG 0 8 2017 ~



Run Gate: 08/08/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTEa~AR Run Time: 01:11 PM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEI#bT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE, CLOSED CLAIMS
Page 1 of 1

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

BOYLE JOHN P CUSTOMER ID: 2254499
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5

CHANDLER, AZ 85286-7122
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC355332 ROSE #1 AMC355332 ACTIVE
AMC414445 ROSE NO. 2 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414446 ROSE NO. 3 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414447 ROSE NO. 4 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414448 ROSE NO. 5 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414449 ROSE NO. 6 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414450 ROSE NO. 7 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC415617 ROSE NO. 11 AMC415617 ACTIVE
AMC439650 ROSE NO 101 AMC439650 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 9

AMC322848 MUG #1 AMC322848 CLOSED
AMC322849 MUG #2 AMC322848 CLOSED
AMC322850 MUG #3 AMC322848 CLOSED
AMC322851 MUG #4 AMC322848 CLOSED
AMC323526 MUG #5 AMC323526 CLOSED
AMC323527 MUG #6 AMC323526 CLOSED
AMC323528 MUG #7 AMC323526 CLOSED
AMC323529 MUG #8 AMC323526 CLOSED
AMC325298 JOHN #1 AMC325298 CLOSED
AMC325299 JOHN #2 AMC325298 CLOSED
AMC325300 SHOE #1 AMC325298 CLOSED
AMC325301 SHOE #2 AMC325298 CLOSED
AMC325403 JOHN #3 AMC325403 CLOSED
AMC325404 JOHN #4 AMC325403 CLOSED
AMC325405 JOHN #5 AMC325403 CLOSED
AMC325406 JOHN #6 AMC325403 CLOSED
AMC370228 CANYON #1 AMC370228 CLOSED
AMC37 0321 CANYON #2 AMC370321 CLOSED
AMC371116 CANYON NO 3 AMC371116 CLOSED
AMC371532 CANYON NO. 4 AMC371532 CLOSED
AMC371824 CANYON NO. 5 AMC371824 CLOSED
AMC374479 CANYON NO. 6 AMC374479 CLOSED
AMC374480 CANYON NO. 7 AMC374479 CLOSED
AMC377616 CANYON NO 8 AMC377616 CLOSED
AMC377617 CANYON NO 9 AMC377616 CLOSED
AMC383080 CANYON NO. 10 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC383081 CANYON NO. 11 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC383082 CANYON NO. 12 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC383083 CANYON NO. 13 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC383084 CANYON NO. 14 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC391874 CANYON NO. 15 AMC391874 CLOSED
AMC391875 CANYON NO. 16 AMC391874 CLOSED
AMC415618 ROSE NO. 12 AMC415617 CLOSED
AMC415619 ROSE NO. 13 AMC415617 CLOSED
AMC415620 ROSE NO. 14 AMC415617 CLOSED
Number of CLOSED cases: 35

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



35-5*-33-7-
When Recorded Return Document to:
SoHN A BOYLE 4 ( 494 <
3061 E. MERLoT STREET
Gi LbER:r, Az. 233.92 -9003 4/<-617

I Check here is this is a change of address. 934 690Telephone: 4 go -W/4- - /3-S 8
E-mail address : BoYLE 5-0 Hu 809 @94A1£. COM

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

C.

1 . State of Arizona , County of MAAl Cof# ss BLM
/11Date 6)2. 1 (Name) 32H W P. BOYLE Stamp 1 '3. Reside at (Address) 3067 EAST MERLoT ST.
-0

C Lb,city 6 U 6 E R -r County MAR/Co p,9 9
State AZ Zip ES'29 f being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knoMedge, information and belief.4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s).The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional ) Mining District ; MA R / CO PA County , Arizona .

AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE_ NAME _ 3*!P RNG SECLine .NUMBERNo. -DATA (lf available)
JODI-6'10/6031 3553322 Ros / * j 3-ir-400/ aw qE 9
flo/6-06784772 439650 Rose No. lot 09-/9-10/6 iN 9< 9
Jo I 1-08913483 4/4- 403+ R off /1/6 . 61_
 4-/6-3ell- IN 9£ g20/2-62973494 41(4496 Ro SE NO.3 9-/0-0011- a W 9£ g

30/2-619 73505 4/4447 RosE No.4- 4-/0-Jon_ 2 Bl 9£ 210 1 2-629 7 13 f6 4,4442 Rost No,S 4-,0 -Joil_ TLN lE 2
Form: MCF108

~ N T A- j Revissd July 2014
a- " u-Page 1 of 2

F AUG 0 8 2017 t, j
S: - f,-a f



CERTIFIED MAIL' » 166John R Boyle
3067 East Merlot Street

U.S. POSTAGEGilbert. Arizona 85298-9()03 u HI~LAZ
AU~,y06O1~IT

1013 $7.297016 3560 0000 2029 1769 85004 82304W120921-02

RETURN RECEIPTREQUESTED

C

J
4r.- n1  LI. To: Bureau of Land Management

f Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 8001  Phoenix, Arizona 85004- 4427



. . Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3923795
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4033313
Date of Transaction: 08/07/2017

CUSTOMER:
JOI IN P BOYI,I{
3067 E MENLOT ST
GILBERT,AZ 85298-9003 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2017/9
MINING CI .AIM MONEY RECEIVED - n/a - 90 . 00WAV
CASES: AMC355332/$90.00

TOTAL: $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 90.00 POSTMARKED: 08/02/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/04/2017
CHECK NO: 625

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
3067 E MERI.07' ST
GILBERT AZ 85298-9003 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/7/2017



355-3352
John R Boyle 93965-0

1650 S. Arizona Ave. Lot # 5 r- 1 3.1 1. '. - ' .
r ,-- U L i Y L U

/ ..It , , ,Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122
1916 DEC 15 P 2: %0

Tel: 480-814-1583
Email: boylejohn209@gmail.com RHOERIX. ARIZONA

December 5 , 2016 q 15 & in
U.S. Bureau ofLand Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing my "Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work" for my nine Rose Claims
located in Twp 2 N; Range 9 E; Sections 8 and 5, GSRB&M, Maricopa County,
Arizona. Affidavit is for 2015-2016 years

I have enclosed my check for $90.00 to cover the cost of filing fees of $10.00 per claim

Please send my original form to the above address. I have enclosed a SASE for your
convenience.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

9*04 e. ilvelp
John R Boyle

DEC 1 9 2016
RA-



When Recorded Return Docum i -):
-Tb KN P, 13 OVEL
i 65 0 S. AR \ 2-0 NA AVE . ~-1*
CHAIVJLER-, A-z.. 5~5336-1111

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: 01903 914- 1 5-9 3
E-mail address : BOY£ 153-61·IN (4) grIBIL .con

- 1

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1 . State of Arizona , County d MAR 1 66 PA 5% BLM (LD

10lb DEC IS
P
 3 50

Pl. M .,7 7 <2. \ (Name) Tro WM P. BOYLE Date , n
-3Stamp r-1

3 . Reside at (Address) /650 6 oUT-# ARIZONA AVE .

H 
ENIX. ARIZO,VA

1

:7£O -r »5- .23

City 6*ANd LEA- county HARico pA
state A Z zip 73-0-26 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional) Mining District ; MAR / 60 10/4 County , Arizona .

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME 1-WP RNG SECNo. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 355 33a Re S E 15 1 0 3 - 15-- leo f 1. N ys 9
h-<DC) f -0 10 1 60-5

10/6-06184172 4-3965-0 Rose No,/0/ 09-19-/6 1 /1 92 9
3 4,4445 Flos F No , 2%* 16, 6-01-91 34Y

Cit -/0- 0-0 1 1. 3-iq 92 Y
10/ 1.-0291 341

-+-/0 - Joi.1.- 1<4 9 E ,
5 4,4441 R.6St Na , H- 1~ 1 L -019733-0

95 /0-10 j L iN
6 4,444% R,0 5 E No-,5- 1543= -,%311327 -1-N 9 E

Form: MCF108
Revised Jmy 2014

Page 1 of 2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCL F ANNUAL WORK - page 2 '

BLM
-

Date --
10\b DE:D

Stamp 1.-r /
2- 0
--

Ul

FurrIYED71 ,
=-1 -0.-/r-i
Dr/-' -

7 4/444 9 Rosa No. 4 2<25/9.312, 2- 0- N In os?
,- lei 1-0:19735 3

8 414*50 Rose Na- i +-/ 6 -,2- 1 /v 95 9
50,2--03232069 4 16-6n R0515 No. 1 1 4-...5-7- a.0 j :1_ aM 96 5

10

6 That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 6- and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 /6 at least $ /,00/3 - 25, dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein: M V SEL '5
30#ju f..130'1LE, M.KrfHEW C.fjoi LE, TYLER. O/EJer, C.k

8 . That the work and improvements performed were : R 57/3 / Rtc/ 01/45&/1-Y-Ou -7- A/9,F/:1 5 oF
Romds od 1-ME CLA<MS - EXcAVAred hu wr-h PLG ROCK fiNJ
25·o L,-re KiNERALS Foft~ SAMPLTNe, 69-)< RD ANALYSiS, +Stfc-none-rE,z .

9. Dated:/1-7-/6 signature: (--/ /° /fli.0.4.c a-

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, t~s ~" 7 -1-K day of ~66 20 I ~

By: _Jo 64 0. Boy le_ JAMES WYLIE

Notary Public 0/4 /6. Notac,Puble-S,1801Asimna
MARICOPA COUNTY

My Commission Expires

My Commission Expires (fsref- s  Z-02-0
 September 5,2020

No. of Claims: ~1 x $10 -070. S
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: '138- Init. cA QUArizona State Office
www.blm.qov/az Receipt No.: i j72:BSIL_

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



r] 41/ // // 1,/11/:11
e,61

John P. Boyle
1650 S. Arizona Ave. Lot 5 U.S. POSTAGE

Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122 i PAID
CHANDLER, AZ

85225
DEC 08 16

U,~ rEDRB AMOUNT
7016 0910 0002 2379 8829 POSTILRICE#

1022 $4.4585004 82305H 129921-1

3 U. S. Dept. of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

CD

BLM AZ S

rn
n m

(15

-rl

-9 en



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS. MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3723882
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3829052
Date of Transaction: 12/16/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
I.OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUI),ONE AUTI I NO.ONLY / POI. (9)1 1.00 - n/a - 90.00MINING CI.AIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC355332/$90.00

TOTAL: $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOI »INT: 90.00 POS'f'MARKED: 12/08/2016

l'YPE: CHECK RECEIVI{D: 12/15/2016
CI Il{CK NO: 538

NAME: BOYLE,.JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated HI.M Collections and Billing Systeni and is a paper representation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



355332John Philip Boyle
1650 S . Arizona Ave. # 5 939 65 0

Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122 91958/5-
Tel: 480-814-1583 4/56/7

Email: boylejohn209@gmail.com

October 11, 2016

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing my "Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims" for the year 2017 and my
check for $90.00 for processing fees for my nine Rose Mining Claims.

Two claimants transferred their interest to me in 2016 and this is the first year that I am
the sole owner of all Rose Claims, therefore I am filing my "Notice of Intent to Hold."

Also, Rose # 1 claim (AMC 355332) was amended on September 19, 2016, reducing the
size to 20 acres.

Rose Claim No. 101 (AMC439650) is a new claim filed on September 19, 2016.

Please send the original form to my address above. I am enclosing a SASE for your
convenience. Thank you.

Sincerely,

-7 0 1 Of). a . /7
. v 4 -~* 3/ U) 1}llc

John Philip Boyle fri cl
BY 53

1: I

7
--f..r-

-

r71
r\J :3
CD Ld 1Tr .
5 0 -5OCT 1 7 2016 w --

Fi*,4 3



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES 7-0
-3When Recorded Return Document to: = 7CFOHW PWil- i p BOY LE BLM 0

Date 122' R ..1 30)650 S . AR#lowA AVE. Lar 6 Stamp ST,

<LHANc/LEAL ARL.2.©NA x - 6 0Li . 3
WS-*24 -7/2 2. 3>

i fTI

0 Check here if this is a change of address. N -0

Telephone : *90 - 9 /4 - 469 3 CD W
Z
3> L-3 +3

E-mail Address: BoYLE ToUN 109 ® ?MAU .corl W ir

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 / Z and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
1 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim (s) during this assessment year . - RosE 4I w Rose NO: toi
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
I Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year. ·- RuSE AMENdMewT p
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME 1-WP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.
AMENdnENT 10/61 33-5332 RosE * 1 067949X--9-19- 16 1N VE 9
3616 -06'194172 419650 ROSE Wo. lot 9-/1 - 2 0 1 6 1 w 98
3.oil.=01913493 4,4445 RPSE No: 9. 96 92012_-011 7 3 494 414 496 Rp SE Wo. 3 4 -; 0- 10/7- OW
10 1.2=019 13 405 if 14 441 Rose No . £+ 14-/O-4.0 1 1- 2-N 95 e

~ 101 ·34-01113516 Wi£+44K Rose NO. 4--/O -36, L :2/ W
'20 i .L- 019193 3-.0'

7 4,~449 RosE No. 6 44-to-)O tia_ lu 95 g
10 1 2.-029 73 538 4,4440 Rose No .1 £1! - / 0 --3-0 4 1- liq 71= 9
3-011-0323/6 69 4/64 1 7 RosE wo. 1 1 5---7 - 0-0 1 1 3-w lE S

10

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM BL
Date 7 0
Stamp 0rn ~ 9 7,

Z U .-1 33
-

-

w-4.f
3>
2 -0

EfFIYED

1-4 -7.1C) W -n
5 0 IS

Ld,-7
1. State ofArizona, County of MAR/co PR

2 . 1 (Name) 21'S U W P 14 E Lip BOYLE
3.Res\deat(Address~ 145-0 SdUTH ARIZ.ONA· AVE. Ld-7- 5-

s·*t 61+ANc/LER County*MMzy-NState /+Z Zip FSJYL being duly sworn , depose and
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Ownefs name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5.D*~0-/0-16 fjgntant /1.,L,J 62,¢,L£.L~ .gry*
too

No.of Claims: 9 x $15*9 P . =-~%:1%2:%~cenagement Check No: 5-3-7 Init. LA 44
www. blm.qov/az Receipt No.: 36-77(1'953

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



John R Boyle I u.9  POSTAGE1650 S. *~izona Ave. # 5
Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122 c*kER, AZ

OCT 11.16AMOUNT
06'.I... $7.157016 1970 0000 0640 5479 1022 85004 R23042107182-08

0

Bureau of Land Management LAJ

Arizona State Office U JA
0 ..

One North Central Ave., Suite 800 >8,
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 . '

1 / n if i
1 11 /1



.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3677493
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3781883
Date of Transaction: 10/14/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI (9) - n/a - 90.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC355332/$90.00

TOTAL:I $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 90.00 POSTMARKED: 10/11/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/13/2016
CHECK NO: 527

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



I .

355332John Philip Boyle
1650 S. Arizona Ave. # 5 939 650

Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122 91~/hit/5-
Tel : 480-814- 1583 HIS 611

Email: boyleiohn209@gmail.com

October 11, 2016

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing my "Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims" for the year 2017 and my
check for $90.00 for processing fees for my nine Rose Mining Claims.

Two claimants transferred their interest to me in 2016 and this is the first year that I am
the sole owner of all Rose Claims, therefore I am filing my "Notice of Intent to Hold."

Also, Rose # 1 claim (AMC 355332) was amended on September 19, 2016, reducing the
size to 20 acres.

Rose Claim No. 101 (AMC439650) is a new claim filed on September 19, 2016.

Please send the original form to my address above. I am enclosing a SASE for your
convenience. Thank you.

Sincerely,

C.-ij Pli,"4 4/2-
--I.- C' 1
r-)John Philip Boyle f -1 0
EY S .37
... \ I

> I --

--1
- ''rn-0rv - 21
52 W 3
> 0 -5OCT 17 2016 U.1 -3



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES 3When Recorded Return Document to:

BL!1 /6-61*W puu-ap BOYLE BLM 6 0-
Date 92 21 -1 30165-0 S . ARUateA AVE . Lar 6 Stamp -- 7,7

CHANd LIZA- ARLL©NA - 30
1 . ~ 21YS* 5>& - 7/ 2 z > , <32 -0

0 Check here if this is a change of address. r-4 -,0

Telephone: *59 - 9 /4 - (693 0 l.9 --2 -
E-ma\\Address. BOYLE JZ,UN 409 ® ?MAiL .COM -1 U -~LAJ

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 / Z and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
1 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year. - RoSE *I y RosE NO. toC
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
I Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year. .- /POSE A1/\ENdt'\EwT 'ly ,905-9 Ne. jol
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.
AMENdnEhrr 20/61 13533*;l RoSE * 1 067949Z.-9 -19- 16 1N 92 0
3,0,6 104'1941'1

2 419650 ROSE No.lot 9-/9-101 6 lu 98
loil=-01191349

3 4,4445 RP SE Ivo: 9- *-,0 -# o, 3--- JW 9E 9
62 0/2.-0·1 ? 73 974 414 496 ROSE No. 3 4 10-JO l L OW
10 11=0171 3 40

5 414 941 ROSE No. 4 14 -,0-:J.c> 11_ iN 96 f
lot'2--0 17 '13 6 1

6 4/444K ROSE No, 5 , 4 -/6 - 96, L LL AJ gLE F
'lei'L-019933-11

7 41*+499 RosE No. 6 4-1 0 - :Aot). liq 12 Q
10 1 L.-6117 3 5 38 4/4*fo Rose No.1 4-/0-20 4 1- lil 9£ 9
3-0/1-632 3td L

9 4/6.6 11 ROSE Noe i i 6---7 - 0-0, 1 1-W 1 E S
10

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM B1
Date -9 -4
Stamp

-4 77

- -1 mW

22 -0 91 rn
'-4
0 444 -nZ> 0 35W rn

1. Stateof Arizona, County of MAR/co PA

2 . 1 (Name) 21-- U W PHILiP BOYLE

3. Res\deat (Address) 1650 56Ullt ARIZONA AVE. Lar 3-

0461+INWLF< County#*f/0*Nstate /+Z Zip 05316 being duly sworn, depose and
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5 . Dated : \640-46.8,51/axis- 6~1'L'0 911-U* 4.,d21
ex:>

No.of Claims: 9 x $10/*3 P - 54

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: ~-~-/ Init. Ctl Ll --\1-

-.blm.qoWaz Receipt No.: 3*77(1953
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



~ John R Boyle 11

~c~LlY~t5.~8~16--~1~22 U ~A~STAGE

C~~2~kER, AZ
OCT 11.16u 111111111111111111 AMOUNT

$7.157016 1970 0000 0640 5479 1022 86004 R23042107182-08

Bureau of Land Management w
Arizona State Office -0

One North Central Ave., Suite 800 >61.
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 
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a .l

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3677493
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3781883
Date of Transaction: 10/14/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOl (9) - nja - 90 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC355332/$90.00

TOTAL:~ $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 90.00 POSTMARKED: 10/11/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/13/2016
CHECK NO: 527

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



355331UNIN:*#STATES 414446
Form 3860-2 DEPARTMEN 1 UP TH E INTERIOR 11431 4154 ,7(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~~ Expires: October 31,2016

FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. 'rhis small miner ;Taizer is filed for the assessment year beginning 011 September L 2016 and ending on September 1. 2017
2. The undersigned and all related parlies owned ten or feuer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located mid maintained on Federal lands in the United States

01'America on September 1.2016
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this wai; cr and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file mi affidavit orasses.ment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of  this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand thal i f the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U,S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting tliis condition must be recorded by the December 30111 fullowing the filing of this waiver.
1 The undersigned undersimid thal mill Lind tunnel sites ma> also be listed on this \faiver and he z#niied froin palment ofthe maintenance fee. and Umt a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is requit·ed to be filed with the BLM by the Deceinber 30th follouing the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge thatpursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 181 '.S.C. 1001,the filing or recordingol'a false. fictitious, or [i·audulent

document i,ith the BI«Minal result in a fine of upto $250,000, aprison tenn notto exceed five years, orbolli.
7. The mining claims, mill or lumiel sites for whkh this waizer froni payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIALNUMBER

1. Rose # 1 AMC 355332 4,
2. Rose No. 2 AMC 414445 + ril
3. Rose No. 3 AMC 414446 g = -f4. Rose No. 4 AMC 414447 rn ...Z 67 :T,

C

5. Rose No. 5 AMC 414448 52 ,

6. Rose No. 6 AMC 414449 > £

R SE[YE

7. Rose No. 7 AMC 414450 S v .:oC) Ce LA8. Rose No. 11 AMC 415617 Z

10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

John Philip Boyle GL j Ff«i-~ze, /3-*„1 6)
(Owner's Name - Please Print) " (Ar, ners Signalt*e)

1650 South Arizona Ave. Lot 5 Chandler AZ 85286
(Owner's Mailing Address) (Cit.3 ) (Zip Code)(State)

((hiner-s Name - Please Print) (()Hner"s Signature)

(()n·ner-s  Mailing Address) (Cit)) (State) (Zip Code)

(()Nner s Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner s Mailing Address) (('it\) (State) (Zip Code)

((h,ner's Name - Please Print) ENTERE0 (C)jiner's Signature)

. fi '6 31 2,1,9 &*
(()wner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owners Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Ouner-s Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(()Hner s Mailing Address) (City) (State) Mil, Code)
k.; =

5 2.
--

(Owners Name - Please Print) (Ownet·*§ignat~ f Id ./,j

(On ner's Mailing Address} (Cilj) (Stater'< (Zip Code)

(Ouners Name - Please print) ((h, ner-*ignatuG c J
':1

((h¥ner's Mailing Address) (Ct) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it act inie for any person knowitigb and \,illfully to make to any department or agency ofthe United States any
false. ficlitious 01- fraudulent stateinents or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

JNSTRUCTIONS
1. This ceitificat ion is made under the provisions of 43 1 T.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 38301.
2. 'Flie claimant(s) must lill in the dates in puragrapli l for the beginning and ending ot' the assessment year for whieli this wai, er is. sought.
1 The claimant(s) must fill iii the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year fur which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners ofthe mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. l'his 1\:liver Form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent. in original form. If an agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent, signed hy all ofthe claimants with proper uddress given. must be submitted u ith this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming assessment j ear in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the,p ai, er cannol be granted b> the BLM. (Exainple: '10 obtain a n aii er for the assessinent > ear 2012. n hich begins on September 1.201 L
you must qualify for and file Bra waiver no later than September 1.2011, in the proper 13LM State 0 ffice.)

8. For all mining claims n hich require assessment work. you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately Following the
filing of this ziaiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived. r ou must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediatel 3
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnelsites may also belisted on 11)isivaiver and be u aived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY



, ..1

When Recorded Return Docume -
SOHN B BOYLE
1660 5. AR\zo WA AVE. Lor. 5

C. UANdi-SrL£ Al.*5154-1,12_ v / qwws-
0 Check here is this is a change of address. 9IS-6/7Telephone: 4fd- Y/*'/33'3
E-mail address:

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
* 4' ; 1 -1

,1. State of Arizona, County of MAA / Cor,4 SS: BLM
2. \ (Name) ~SOMW FNELip BOYLE Date .

Stamp
3.Res-deat (Address) /66-0 G. Rat z ONA Ar.

Lar. r
0%1 dRAK/dkE?fL wunty MARi copA

n /21-StateAZ Zip Y33&Z- being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. -, =4 . Ownefs name and address ( If not shown in Items 1 -3 above). _l~ P.-
5. That l am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining Distiict; PIAR /  Co PA County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERUne CLAIM/SITE NAME TV\fP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.
loot- 010 / 4031 3553362 Ros E * 1 3- 15-- 9-60 I 3.-N ? Z
1.611:76 Q.99 3492 4/ 4445 RogS /Vok 9504,-/ 0- SU,1 L
20' t.6*1734-93 414446 Rose No. 3 04-Up- Jot1- a-U le
3-0 iL» 61993504 414449 RoSE Not·K 09-/6 -I>' L iw 95
3.012*-02913515 4444#+2 Rose No. C 04.-/0-60/2-
0.0 1 L:-019 735-@.6 4141449 RosE NO. 6 0 4.- /6-1011- 5-N

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2

9 4-



AD I

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCIF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

"'I'J

C 1

7'1BLM J
Date
Stamp j ,1 -.1 'li

j
).1

f.1 -
 
:n

7 414456 ROSTE WO. '7 610 '1--0197 353 1-~/ 95 1704-10-,a=_1011-- 03131206 4 1 9£ 3-8 4/5617 Rose No. 1 1 05- 07- Q.alk +,ly
9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 46*and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1,20 /6 at least$ /6 00 0 d dollars worth ofworkand improvements weredone and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein: M Y 562: 6
1094 f. BOYLE A·Nd MA-rr REUJ d. BoYLE

8 That the work and improvernents performed were: 2684/Red WAT/59-0UT- AREAS OF
ROAds oN CLAIMS . MAAE EXCAVAT/*oN s 6£*15*ru SuRFACE TO

06miN SAKPUNRS FoR MINERAL ASSAYS ANd XRD AIVALYSI % *
9.Dated: / 2 -/0- /5-Signdure-- 61:*·'J FRuzp 5**62,/
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this /d~ day of Dn,w,64 20 / r
By: /14' r u.  CIA /Ant: 6

Nobrypdae ffb~rt id- 07_ M\Q4(lcU 10 ,1/ 1My Commission Expires AJOLL /33,20/a 6.-5-t-==5515L-1
No.of Claims: 8- x $10 43D.<2

Bureau of Land Management Check No.: 44 7% Init. Cylog.Arizona State Office
-.blm.aoWaz Receipt No.: 64590/)D

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2
Thit fnrrn iq gvsailmhls, frnm tho Ari,nn= Coninnir.Al Sitrwnv mn,1 rn=av hm ronrn,li,rm,1



John R Boyle
1650 S. Arizona Ave. Lot # 5
Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122 , f '11

Tel: 480-814-1583
Email: boyleiohn209@gmail.com ,/1

t

December 19, 2015

U.S. Bureau ofLand Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing ourAffidavit ofPerformance ofAnnual Work on our eight Rose Claims
for the mining year Sept. 1,2015 through Sept. 1, 2016. The claims are located in
Maricopa County, Arizona.

I have enclosed my check for $80.00 to cover the cost of filing fees.

Please return my original form, ifpossible, since the Maricopa County Recorder will notrecord copies of documents. Enclosing a self-addressed, stamped envelope for yourconvenience.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

944  0.Wv
John R Boyle



;72&9Alle/T.2511'TE#11"/Ill/"Il...m7~I".Ilill.li.

1650 5, A-*\2614 prvi. 43**"»'~~'~ U .S. POSTAGE

C\*ANcl LER, 42. 146-Ard--7/1,:1~
PAID

CHANDLER.AZ
85225

DEC 19, 15
AMOUNT

J 7015 1660 0001 1792 8185 im 11 -1 lilli
85004 00107182-08

1 2
Le,

Crt : U -

S
U.' 0

U # 0 2 U, 5 . BURisfu of LIANc] MARA.£jeMENT-

A Q{ZON A S 1-A TE- 6 F F ICE'

ONE NORTH CEN··rriAL AVG.

8,+064/ 1-* , A Z. 9 5004 - 4417

Uli., RECEiPT
REQUESTED



United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3459000
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3558718
Date of Transaction: 12/23/2015

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL-8 - n/a - 80.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC355332/$80.00

TOTAL: $80.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 80.00 POSTMARKED: 12/19/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/22/2015
CHECK NO: 492

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Alne. 35533A
UTIZBD STATES ·

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMisk ~ OF THE INTERIOR 4156,7(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT /351 FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: October 31,2016
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner wai; et· is filed for the assessment year beginning on September L 2015 and ending on September 1.2016
2. The undersigned and all related parties owi~ed ten or fader mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1.2015
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file an affidavit of  assessment work witli the Bureau of L:ind Manageinent (BLM) 11,· the December 3 Oth following the filing ofthis waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year onlj ),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing ofthis ~aiver.
5. The undersigned understand that milland tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of tlie maintenance fee. and Llial a notice of

intent to hold for these siles is required to be filed with the BLM h> the December 3(}th following the filing ofthis waiver,
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 mid 18 11. S.C. 1001. the filingor recording of a false, fictitious. or fraudulent

document\,illithe BLM may resultinafine of upto $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
1. Rose# 1 AMC 355332 /
2 Rose No. 2 AMC 414445
3. Rose No. 3 AMC 414446
4. Rose No. 4 AMC 414447
5. Rose No. 5 AMC 414448

-U CS6. Rose No. 6 AMC 414449 mr. ZA
rn

7 . Rose No . 7 AMC 414450 Lt] FE G
-4- 01 '11

8. Rose No. 11 AMC 415617 t'\) ~ f
CD9. -

'f T,

10- N , CJ
f- 3 5.,1

The owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are: 33> 4:=- C-)Ir rn

John Philip Boyle

(Owners Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature')
1650 South Arizona Ave. Lot 5 Chandler AZ 85286

(Owner,s Mailing Address) (Citb ) (State) (Zip Code)
-----------------------

Rose Mary Boyle .//3 ki cz/Lz fs~--/ c.e--0--e.. -
(Owner-s Name - Please Print) ((4'ner-s SignatureY

809 Discovery Street, Space 89 San Marcos CA 92078
(Owner's Mailing Address) (Cit> 1 (State) (Zip Code)

---------------------------.-P--

David Hugh Boyle 64 Uj /4«4 Wiye
V(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

714 South Main Street AU Gres MI 48703
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) ((hiner-s Signature)

( Owner "s Mailing Address ) 45 61 2016 ( City ) ( Stak) (Zip Code )

- Awy
9/14



I ,

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) mustfill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation o f

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011.
you must quali13, for and file for a waiver no later than September 1.2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work. you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December.3Oth iRgiediat~y following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived. you must record a notice of intent to hold on or befor~.the DEfibmbe~ 30th immediately
following the filing ofthis waiver. CI) 

,_n -

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice 'dflintent$ hold for these sites is
«: -• COrequired to be filed by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver. - '75< :9 0
- CD .' 2
22 -0 rl

0 10.) i 1

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY



John P. Boyle
1650 South Arizona Ave. Lot 5
Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122

Tel: (480)-814-1583
Email: boylejohn209@gmail.com

August 17,2015

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Ave. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing our"Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification" for assessment years 2015-
2016 for our Rose Claims located in Section 8, Twp 2 N; R 9 E; GSR13&M, Maricopa
County, Arizona.

The waiver has been signed by all owners. We have less than 10 mining claims in the
U.S.

Thank you for recording our waiver certification. Please return our copy to the above
address.

Sincerely, U.J-U 0 f-
CD

"c-»U r.
 7- r

7 c 1 53G )
3< 10 (-3

John R Boyle !<
b 0 . i 71
-1.J  , r-nU1\1 :J

0 1.>2 -E
1 5 85

LU ;1-1



John R nflj j 'f ~

?li i i-1.. 1
1650 S. £-111£.V//U / 17 4. rr J

Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122 lilli 1111111IN11111111111 U.S. POSTAGE ,
PAID

CHA~195#R,AZ

7015 0640 0001 2800 2613 AMOUNT
AUG 17, 15

f~ 1022 $7.45 '
85004 00107197-08

ffs-

..1. 3
i=r<

L EL 3
Bureau of Land Management

C\11 X Arizona State Office
M 0- One North Central Ave. Suite 800
2 iii Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427



365-331

John P. Boyle 919945
1650 S . Arizona Ave . Lot # 5 9/5- 61 -7
Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122

Tel: 480-814-1583
Email: boylejohn209@,email.com

May 19,2015

U.S. Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing our Affidavit of Performance ofAnnual Work on our eight Rose Claims

for the mining year Sept. 1,2014 through Sept. 1, 2015. The claims are located in
Maricopa County, Arizona.

I have enclosed my check for $80.00 to cover the cost of filing fees.

Please return my original form, if possible, since the Maricopa County Recorder will not

record copies of documents.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

John P. Boyle ~ ,

A

:i: 
A

¥22 
P
 3 21

Cl--•



355334
When Recorded Return Document tc:= (*3**foHN F· BOYLE

1650 5. AR{20/A AVE.-*5-
CHAddl-Elf; AZ. 2.5186-7/22 9 1449 9

915617
0 Check here is this is a change of address.

Telephone: 9 RO - 2/4 -/37 3

E-mail address:

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
.

1 . State of Arizona , County of MARico P /9 ss. BLM -1 -->

2 . 1 ( Name) 213 /9 /1/ fi BOYLE Date ~
X)

Stamp 3-* N

3. Reside at (Address) /6 52> S. AR /ZONA /11/£ 4,nr D
0, 0.3

. P-
cty CHANd//4 County MAR / CoPA

State A'z. Zip (5-61 76 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. /7 9 , r /6 6. ~
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

1

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; M /1 fi / ( OfA County , Arizona .

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
Line CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

100 1 -0101603
1 3553 362 ROSE 421 03- 16-- 1 00 1 qF 1

1011-0297348
2 41*445 93) fe No. 4 0*-to-Zl-oil. 0; N 96 0

5.0 1 1-019 73.49
3 414446 Rose No . 3 04- jo-/a- LN 962 9

10£2-01973504 4/4 44 7 Ros E No. 4 0*t-lo -20129 5-N 92 9
1011-019735-1

5 4,4449 Rosp No . S 04 - Jo - 0- 0 , 2- XN 9 E g
20 11- 019935-1

6 4 (4449 Rose No . 6 04 - / 0 - A6 , 2- 1 % 9 / 9
Form: MCF108~ N -F E Wzi IF n Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2

-



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMAAIIOF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

0BLM
Date -
Stamp

016 MAY 22 
P
 3 2

- I

Al

S.011-03973537 4-14450 ROSE No , 7 04-,6- 15_ 1- Al 922611-0383266

50 48 4/3-6/1 Ross No, 11 05-- 07 - &0 KL 98
9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 / 4 and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1,20 /3- at least $ 93-3 .00 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said 61aim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein: MYSELF,3-3+IN R BoYLE Awd €\ArrHEW e. BOY LE
8. That the work and improvements performed were: REP,0/REd Rok d oN CLA //4 5. f X CA 1/A 1256/flocK AREAS ANd bEWEATH SuRFAce FoR,  SAMPL,695 -fo dELINEArE EXTP/TANd bouNd BRits oF Ext ST iul ZEOLITE c[Eposil-5 ANd emfA MINERALS ,9 . Dated : 4546.-/5 , signdurE. C -U.i -43 6>, 6¥Q7.SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this <76)4/7 day of //'~6£~ 20 / C-4. fflarc., 1/a M, nA;. 

-ells-nellie
Nolly P-lic. ArizonaNotary Public /21Rd/4- /74/r/»6 Ma"150'I  County

My Commission Expires
Novll-r 15,2016My Commission Expires /<fk,f ,/fILI)/0

No. of Claims: r .-x $10 -e>BI) 01Bureau of Land Management Check No.: ~Al~24 Init. C ~644.Arizona State Office-.blm.qov/az Receipt No.: ,{3?50536-3
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



Page 1 oi 1

United States Department of the Interior Receipt ~
Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3305353
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3402359
Date ofTransaction: 05/26/2015

CUSTOMER:

JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO . ONLY / POL (8) - n/a - 80 . 001 1.00 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC355332/$80.00

TOTAL: $80.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT: 80.00 POSTMARKED: 05/20/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 05/22/2015

CHECK NO: 464
NAME: BOYLE, JOHN

1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

dy:Il-8144- 1

5/26/2015



John R Boyle .1 .

1650 S. Arizona Ave. Lot 5
Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122 CERTIFIED MAIL® U.S. POSTAGE

PAID
CHANDLER,AZ

86225

AMOUNT

lili $4.65S mil'11 MAY 20, 15

1022lilli 85004 00107182-08

d./*< 2-7014 2120 0000 0149 5576 @i~_,~L__11

U. S. Bureau of Land Managementf

Arizona State Office

ZO
n 

MA
Y 

22
 

P
 3
 2

1

.,
4 

A.
 A

.,2
.'.

A

; One North Central Ave. Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427



355330-9' 9 l.19 5-
John R Boyle

1650 South Arizona Ave. Lot 5 9,fco 1 1
Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122

Tel: (480) 814-1583

December 11,2014

U.S. Dept ofthe Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Ave. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing our "Notice of Intention To Hold Mining Claims" form for 2015.

Enclosing my check for $80.00 to cover fees on the eight claims.

We filed the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification for 2014-2015.

Please return to the above address. Thank you.

Sincerely,

John R Boyle

m 8/ 12 P 3: 06 
r 

--*

>3,4 0 k

la
BYi___ il#»0_



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to. r.-,56 \AN P* BO \1 L tz BLM/cre 50urkt Ak ~ 24,NA- A VE,*ftf Date

C-- 'CA»A·fv' dkE-fiL, AR , ze <vis~ Stamp
85#gl - 11 11 10

-0 -10 Check here if this is a change of address. C -) :*JTe\ephone'. (·9·YO> 9 i *-f ·- /5 1F3
rDE-mail Address 0-

10 1 4 v-
1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 /0 , and I (We) have filed or willfile a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one)0 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition fordeferment including date petition was filed.)
fE\NE Fi£Eel MAIN rENAA/LE Fec- WAIL·'2:,1- ciffir,FICAT,0,V-Fo,iM3%80--1

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine NUMBER DATA (If available)
CLAIM/SITE NAME T\NP RNG SECNo.

1 356 33 a- ReSF w I g03--/5--100 1 1 /V' M ts
iot1- 62-91345>2 4/44*.r Ros e /96. 1 047 -/ G .- I 14- 2- A' c15
101 k -0 1 9 1 3 4 93 9/4 4 9 4 (%65 Y N o. 3 iN lE S
3 0/ .1 -0 22 9 7 53234 4 ,9497 ROSE No v 4- 4* 10 - i 1 1- ~ 9 E F
.1 6 /1-0 19 9 3 Y /s £4/4 91% Rose No 3  + -/C- 1 Cl- SL N 9 E
<162 1-0 + 913-51 .s £4 /444 5 Rests <46.6

- Jo/2- 0a973537 414«56' R cs€ No.. C 9 - 1 0 .- i <3% AN 9E Y
8 Lf- 15* 17 Rose NE, t/ 4-6/1-0323 96 6

0 - 1 - St A' 9 6 6-
9

10

Form: MCF110
Revised Jan.2006C 1E q _ J Page l of 2



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

AJ

BLM
Date
Stannp

, -0

CD
cr

1 . State of Arizona, County of MARI co PA
2.\ (Name~ SFBH N P /+ i L i 10 B o YLE
3. Res\deat(Address) / 65-0 564«H /¥Ri ZOA/A AVE 4 AE,7- 5-
City 6-#/9/1/c/LE/C county MAA'ict'21 State /4-Z· Zip YS2d°6 being duly sworn, depose and
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above). /43-25 3 9 /t- R i 20,0'* A 6/,5*97
C-#A Vc/Lee, AR t<2 c.,v R 953-4-4:

5.Dated./4-//-/fsignature: 8-44 P,ADE+, 43-tte.£+A

No. of Claims: I X $10 = f(
# f -Bureau of Land Management Check No:Arizona State Office

- az. blm.qov Receipt No.: 'f./ ,(,7,-/21, (/''
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



U.S. POSTAGE
PAID ,-'.] '~4 --- -

John P. Boyle 
~ CHANDLER,AZ

85225

1650 South Arizona Ave. # 5 Illu IlilliHilillilillillill'll'lill il DEC 11,14
AMOUNT

Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122 7014 2870 0000 0120 9188 $7.19
1022

85004 00105390-12

73&= 1- .

Bureau ofLand Management ..r-1
es

DEC
 

2 
P 

3 
05

Phoenix Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427



· Receipt Fage loi 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3189806
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3283076
Date of Transaction: 12/15/2014

CUSTOMER:

JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI 2014/8 -Wa - 80.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC355332/$80.00

TOTAL: $80.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT: 80.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/12/2014

CHECK NO: 438
NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P

1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

1 7 .b 1

httD://ilmnirmOal)301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/15/2014



4RRED STATES 020
lonn 3830-2 DE.PARTA8 11 017 TI IE INTERIOR Am c_, 4144 4 b(( ktober 2013) BU R EA U OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION VABI OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31,2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 A MQL H I56,7
7 his small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on Seplember 1 . 2014 andending on September 1 , 2015

2. Theutidersigned and all related partic, 0,vned kn or lewer mining claims.mill. ortunnelsiles located :ind maintained on Federal lands in the United States01 America on September 1.2014 33>533>23. The undersigned have pei-turnied the assessinent work required by law for each mining cllinilisted prior to filing thiswaiver and understand thal by liling As form,the undersigned must file an allidavit,)fassessinent work with the Bureau 011.and Management (BLM) by the Deceinher 30th following the filing of this waiver.4. The undersigned understand lhat iftlil: assessnient work obligation has tiot yet come due under 3() N.S.C. 28 (12)r those claims in tlicir first assessment year only).a notice ofintent to hold reciting this condition must he recorded by the December 3()th fullowing the filing ofthis waiver.5. The undersigned understand that mill und tunnel sites may also he listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe mainteliance fec. and that a notice (11intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the Bl.M by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
6. The undersigned understandand acknowledgel|iatpursuant lo43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1()01, the tiling orrecording of-a false, fictilious, or t'mudulentdocument with the 81 .M may result ir, a fine of up to $250,000. a prison term not to exceed five years. or holli,7. The mining clainis, mill or lutinelsites lor which this waive[· 11·011 payment ofthe maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIA'ts*UMBER
1. Rose # 1 AMC 355332 / -' G*32 S

'MiF2 Rose No. 2 AMC 414445 0
rn E 430

3 . Rose No . 3 AMC 414446 .-I < D O
I CD m

4 Rose No. 4 AMC 414447 P - 42
5. Rose No. 5 AMC 414448 22 -O 198

n6. Rose No. 6 AMC 414449 O 9. -n
Z

7. Rose No. 7 AMC 414450 P SB
8. Rose No. 11 AMC 415617
9.

10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of tile above mining claims and sites are:

John P . Boyle (»U f. C>*i£2/(Owner's Name - I'le,lse Print) (()wtier's Si~ature)
1650 South Arizona Avenue, Lot 5 Chandler AZ 85286-7122

(()wnerk Miziling Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Rose Mary Boyle 74- 6-np-
(()wrier's Name - Please Print) (Owner's SigiH~ure)

809 Discovery Street, Space 89 San Marcos CA 92078-1133
(()wner's Mitiling Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

-7David H. Boyle -~9 ,~6/' /7i-TLU/ 0-rt--</ / v \'44.-Gfl/02
(Owners Name - Please Print) (C)wiler"s Si~;iture)

714 South Main Street Au Gres MI 48703-9702
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

C Ownerk N:une - Please Print) (()wner's Siglialure)

(()wner's Mtiiling Address) ~N T E FE E

(Continued on page 2) SEE_-7 2014 1 ~ (City) ~ AR f\ (State) (Zip Code)

BY.-L



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owners Mailing Address) (C ity) (Slate) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Nanic  - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (St,ik ) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(()wner's Ma ling Address) (('itj') (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (()wner:s Signature)

(()wner's Mailing Address) (City) (Shne) (Ziii Code)

18 U.S.C. 100 l and 43 U.S.C. 1212 niake it a crime fur any person knowingly and willtiilly to make to :iny department or agency of the United States :my
false, ficlitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any niatter within itsiurisdiction. CJ

O 1= 1-=r_
INSTRUCTIONS 0

1. This certification is made under the provisions c,143 N.S.C. § 1744 and 3() IJ.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereui~r (43 ~R pa~2~O)
1 The claimant(s) must fill iii tlie date: in paragraph I for the beginning and ending ofthe assessment year for which thi~*aiver.ibioughtl g
3. 'I'heclaimant(s) must fillintliedate inparagraph 21'ortlie lieginning oftheassessment yeal- for whichthis waiver is s (m g 11 1. G2
4. All claim and site names:ind BI.M serial numbers must he listed for the mining clainis. mill sites. and tunnel sites for ~~ch tlic.~aiver'13;t?*luglit.
5. All owners oftlic niining claims.mill sites,.ilid tuitliel sites and tlicir addresses must be given. - -7 CD

r.j6. This waiver form must be signed 11) all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. il-an agent is designatibd not[1*ed d~gnation ot
agent. signed by all ofthe claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver. Z - 0

7. This fortil must be filed no latenliati Seplember Ist for the upcoming assessment year in tlie Ill.M State Office where 1117Tninink?YJaim,flilsites are
recorded, or the waiver canliot be granted by the BLM. (1 .xample: 1 o obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, whicli begins on September 1.2011.
you must quality fur and file Itir a waiver no later than September I. 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims whicli require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before tlic December 30th immediately following the
filing oftllis waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or be It),re the December 3 Oth immediately
folic)wing the filing ofthis waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed oti lhis waiver and he waived In)In payment oflite maitiletiance 1-ce. A mitice ofintent to hold Ii)r these sites is
required to be filed hy the December 30{11 1-ollowing the filing 01 this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

n .0.,1 3 ........ -h



John P. Boyle
1650 South Arizona Ave. Lot 5
Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122

Tel: (480) 814-1583

Email: boyleiohn209@email.com

August 8,2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One N. Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

Our Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification is enclosed for our eight Rose mining claims located
in Maricopa County, Arizona. The Certification has been duly signed by all co-owners.

After filing, will you please return our original form in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped
envelope. The Maricopa County Recorder will not record a copy and will only record original
Certification forms. Thank you in advance for returning the original Certification.

Sincerely

gwf. 0,~1/Ce

John P. Boyle

Rose Mary Boyle
David H. Boyle

PHOENIX. ARIZON

?014 AUG 
I 

P
 2: 1 O

BLM A

rv 30

gm
-12

(71 Fri
0 6·-n
-77

1>
m



f i 1 1
If 11

John R Boyle
1650 S. Arizona Ave. # 5 

CHANDLER. AZ11 11111111 U-S POSTAGEPAID
Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122 85225

UNfTE[Sm/ AMOUNT
pora"ewa ~ 

AUG 08.-11

7014 1200 0002 0108 9894 11111111 57
1022 f.19

85004 00069248-1!

m- 0 r

5 r.:%
0 9To: Bureau o f Land Management X Z k

P ;4%Arizona State Office -r)
u DC)

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 0 19
Z

FFICEPhoenix, Arizona 85004- 4427 37 -
-



355337
14 /14445'h
4166 1-1

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: JON,4/ P. BOYLE
Address. /650 8. AR 12.OWA AVE. *S

BLMCity: C#AA/dZER State:AZ· zip. 254£6-7/12 Date
Telephone: 4%0 - 9 /4--/3-23 Stamp
E-mail address:
Signature : (28/" 4<-J P. -
0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERNO. NUMBER TWP RNG SEC
CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available)

46 \3-06,-010/6031 35-5 331 RO 36 4 \ (%*1,1 03/,6-/ aoot a N 9s g
2 el+FM Rose No 0 1 4 -/0 - 1 1 AN 95 K

1012:0191343

3 4/**96 ROSE No . 3 9-/O - 14 AN RE K
Ad/1-01973* 9
16 11-01973504 Lt 194*Ltr~ RoSE N 0 . Li- AN 9E Y

5 414*K Ro SE NO .5 4-/0-11_ 1/V 9E g
20,2-019735 1

6 41*499 ROSE Mo. 6 4-/0-' 1- AN 9, 8
20/2-02973521

7 ~ < 11960 Rose No. 7 *-/0 -,1- aN qg y
2011-0291353

8 4456/7 Rose No.11 lotl-0383506
>-5 - 7 - Al aN 96 5

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 0 x $140 =*~( 9/>0, «
Check No: / M 'LY ' Init. (5-44 - C

7-\

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 91-FF/3--Arizona State Office
www. blm.gov/azl For BLM Use Only

Form: MCFI 12
Revised July 2009This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

=NTERE~
' AUG 2 3 2013
1 52 9



John R Boyle
1650 South Arizona Avenue #5 '
Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122

Tel: (480) 814-1583

August 17, 2013

U.S. Dept. ofthe Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Ave. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing a check for $1260.00 to pay the mining claim maintenance fees for 2013-2014.

The claim names are:

Rose # 1 .......... 40 acre placer claim $080.00

Rose numbers 2,3,4,5,6,7 and 11 @ $140.00 each ....................... $980.00

Total $1260.00

We wish to relinquish our Rose No. 12 claim. No mining occurred on this claim and the land was not

disturbed in any way.

A SASE is enclosed for your convenience. Thank you.

Sincerely,

94* e. &P * 1

John R Boyle



Receipt Page 1 of 1.

' United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2859848Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 2945700
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2013

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEE1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NOONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT (8) -n/a- 1260.00

2014CASES: AMC355332/$1260.00

TOTAL: $1,260.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1260.00 POSTMARKED: 08/17/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/19/2013
CHECK NO: 0679711380

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portionof the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder onA/1 1



(61 41) bv*Re 363.-5 32__
41'14/ClfJohn R Boyle

1650 S. Arizona Ave. # 5
Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122

Tel: (480) 814-1583
Email: bovieiohn209@jimail.com

August 31,2u12 1 1 , Elf-1 0
-U.S. Dept. ofthe Interior E: 0 rn 4 -1 30

-U ..: 1-rl
Bureau of Land Management m / is c-,rOne North Central Ave., Suite 800 1.- ul J T-1<Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 3 2 -[1 -'171

'70S er .,6
0 W nDear Sir or Ms.; « cr m

I am enclosing my check for $1120.00 to cover maintenance fees for 2013 on seven mining claimslocated in Maricopa County, Arizona.

Rose # 1 is a 40 acre placer claim. The fee is $280.00

Rose Numbers 2,3,4,5,6, and 7 are 20 acre lode claims. Fees are $840.00
Total fees are $1120.00. My check # 2807 for this amount is enclosed.

I filed a Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification for these claims on August 22,2012, but prefer to paythe maintenance fees.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

(344 f. 4-John P. Boyle

Rose M. Boyle
David H. Boyle

7~10-#96\li<,9
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER / LJ



c Fbrm 3830.5a 1 W.59. UNITED STATES(June  2012) '
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTIERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM

FOR PLACER MINING CLAIMS

Remitter Name : 3611,1 P. goYLE
MawngAddress: / 650 S. ARIZO/VA AVE#L
city,state,zip: CHANc/LER, 42. SES-AfZ-7/12-
~ Check here ifthis is achange of address.

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims &
Total due BLM $ 2 /0 • es

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www. blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee forthe following claim(s) applies to the assessment year jo /3.

PAYMENT DUE TOACRES INCLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NO. THE BLMCLAIM
(See Instructions on Page 2)1.( D O#' RosE 41 AMC 355332 40 4 a,0· 01

71112 S

la' /2/

-rn1
(71 .-trr

mi 42i  ···4 u , fri
/0

0 94
2=sUse a separate sheet for additional claim names, serial numbers, and claimant names-~nd addresses., »1

Chj## P. 6,~ul
(Continued on page 2)

* 9 log /090



, Form 3830-5 
.(June 2912) ti= UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FORLODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

RemiuerName: SORM P. BOYLE
Mailing Address : 1650 S. ARIZONA AvE?9
City, state, zip: 65#A¢/4 LEQ, Al . ZSAFC-'7/2 L

£ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites ~
x $140 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ ~'00 • 00

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www. blm.gov.
2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year .10/ 3.

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.
ROSt Ivo . 3- AMe */*4+57
Ro SE No- 3 AMC 4/4 446
ROSE No. * AMc 4144¥7
Rose No. 5 AnG */9 4*2
RosE No. 6 AMG 4/4499
ROSE No · 7 AM e 414*SO

d Y Zbm m 1 «cim -rrr  Dcn1 < 1 : crI -J 111
.,ir· 4

77 1 .- -1<Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimitnt~namp a€d add¥*ses. n m~ Tntt-4 -i ~ 1 ,-7 r:,2 -4(Continued on page 2)
LUcr m
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L . United States Depart-* the Interior
Bureau of Lan«Hlibnagement ~ Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2651090
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2731902
Date of Transaction: 09/06/2012

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT -n/a - 1120.00RECEIVED 2013/7
CASES: AMC355332/$1120.00

TOTAL: $1,120.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1120.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/05/2012
CHECK NO: 2807

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



" e Ul-/A  STATES
DEPARTMII]11 OF THE INTERIORFo,m 3830-2

(September 2010) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 1004-01 14 ~MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

Expires: August 31, 2013
4 156/7 35533'2.SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 ~~~) 4 1 4 4 4 5-

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 2012 and ending on September 1, 20132. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands iii theUnited States of America on September 1, 2012
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that byfiling this form, an affidavit ofassessment work must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their firstassessment year only), a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, andthat a notice of intent  to hold for these sites is required to be recorded by the December 30th immediately following the filing of this waiver.6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge thatpursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U,S.C. 1001, the filing or recording ofa false, fictitious, orfraudulent document with the Bureau of Land Management may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
1. Rose # 1 AMC 355332
2. Rose No. 2 AMC 414445
3. Rose No, 3 AMC 414446
4. Rose No. 4 AMC 414447
5. Rose No. 5 AMC 414448
6. Rose No, 6 AMC 414449

#J =7. Rose No. 7 AMC 414450
4- N
0

3>8. Rose No. 11 AMC 415617 rri CS : 4 0cn
 .0 0

--9. Rose No. 12 AMC 415618 . 0 M -:15 /7710. 7) 4<7.3 n , rl rn-- V .3 0

-,1CD ryThe owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: -n
I . 23John Philip Boyle (304£#N. 43,Lnr, 4L.*r(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner s Signaturel'

1650 South Arizona Avenue # 5

(Street or P.O. Box)
Chandler , KL 85286-7122

(City) (State) (Zip Code)
V,1 4. IRose Mary Boyle C/V 'i Ct--3- Fl/~ 1--6- ,....7(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner'sl Signature) J

809 Discovery Street, Space 89

(Street or P. O. Box)
San Marcos, CA 92078-1130

(City) (State) (Zip Code)

David Hugh Boyle 9&,4 --7169£6(Owner's Name - Please Print) (O\Uer  s Signature) 1
714 South Main Street

(Street or P.O. Box)
Au Gres, MI 48703

(City) (State) (Zip Code) ENTERED IN COMPUTER
(Continued on page 2) H (4- \L RE



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212 makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department oragency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its iurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of §1744 of Title 43 and § 28-28k of Title 30 of the United States Code; and the regulations thereunder (43CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.4. All claim and site names and Bureau of Land Management (BLM) serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites. and tunnel sites forwhich the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized d6signation ofagent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.7. This form must be filed no later than September 1 st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites arerecorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011,you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State office.)8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following thefiling ofthis waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediatelyfollowing the filing of this waiver.
9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites isrequired to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

-0
-

N -1.m 8 Zi 71DE J
FOR ~FICI*GUSE'~Y

ro d m
d<iJ
3 0

0 1.J '-1171

0
(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



t

NOTICES

The Privacy Act and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished the following information in connection with the informationrequested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3835 permit collection of the information requested by this form.PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to verify that the owner(s) (claimants(s)) of a mining claimhas/have complied with 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3835 and is/are entitled to perform assessment work in lieu of paying themaintenance fee for the mining claims listed on this form.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR 2.56(b) and (c).EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30 U.S.C. 28f and43 CFR part 3835 for those claimants qualified to request the small miner waiver allowed. Failure to submit all the requested informationor to complete this form will delay the BLMs processing of the form and may preclude the BLMs acceptance of the maintenancefee waiver request, which may result in forfeiture ofthe mining claim or site by the claimant.
rhe Paperwork Reduction Act requires us to inform you that:
['he BLM collects this information to determine whether or not you are qualified for waiver ofmaintenance fees.iubmission of the requested information is necessary to obtain or retain a benefit.
fou do not have to respond to this or any other Federal agency-sponsored information collection unless it displays a currently valid)MB control number.

JURDEN HOURS STATEMENT: Public reporting burden for this form is estimated to average 20 minutes per response, including theime for reviewing instructions, gathering and maintaining data, and completing and reviewing the form. You may submit commentsegar(ling the burden estimate or any other aspect ofthis form to: U.S. Department ofthe Interior, Bureau ofLand Management1004-0114), Bureau Information Collection Clearance Officer (WO-630), Mail Stop 401 LS, 1849 C St., N.W., Washington, D.C. 20240.
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John R Boyle
1650 S. Arizona Ave. # 5

Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122

Tel: 480-814-1583

August 21, 2012

Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

We are submitting our Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification for approval. It is for assessment ydars
2012-2013. We have atotal of nine mining claims.

In order to reduce our claim holdings to nine, we have relinquished and divested all interest or
ownership in the following claims:

AMC 370228 Canyon # 1
AMC 371532 Canyon No. 4
AMC 374479 Canyon No. 6
AMC 374480 Canyon No. 7
AMC 383080 Canyon No. 10
AMC 383081 Canyon No. 11
AMC 383082 Canyon No. 12
AMC 383083 Canyon No. 13
AMC 383084 Canyon No. 14

Our certified letter relinquishing the above claims was dated August 17, 2012. Ifyou need moreinformation, please let me know. Thank you.

Sincerely.

John R Boyle
-0 =
I N

David H. Boyle e a0

1.MAZ  
ATE OFFICE

Rose M. Boyle cn
52 /01 ~8 9-)
. r.1
3>

RE EIVED:,0 -0
C) f>p

a-



..
John R Boyle

1650 South Arizona Ave. # 5
Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122

Tel: 480-814-1583
Email: ipboyle@live.com

March 16,2012

Department of the Interior
U.S. Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Ave. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing a Cashiers Check for $1134.00 to cover the cost of filing the enclosed six mining claimsin Maricopa County, Arizona.

The claim names are Rose numbers 2 through 7. They are located in Township 2 North; Range 9 East;GSRB&M. I am enclosing a self addressed envelope with postage for your convenience.

I f you need more infomation, please let me know. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Cgvdw P. 46 IZE 1-J

*.1 . IJohn P. Boyle
%9 ..1

C'

2>

0

cn
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/14/2019

1 Ill Ill Ill li~l l illi I ~~ lill ill li il ~ Il li
Box Number= AZ15049

1111 11 Ill lil li 1111111 11111111111111111' lill 1111111 111111 111 111111111111 l ilill 11111111 11  li liI' lll
Claim Begin-End: AMC414445-AMC414450

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

lillillilll'llilillillilll'll lillil AZ1 5049-4 AMC414434-AMC414683



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPCTIr
DATA MTPChecked by MAR 2 3 2012 <b
ENTERED MAR 2 3 2012 . GEO Checked by MAR 23 2012(6r
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER AMC 41 .1 4HS --- thru AMC 4 ~ 4d6-0
# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES

# </ LODE Location Fee @ $34 = $62014· co
# PLACER Processing Fee @ $ 15 = $ 98 . DO
# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $ 140 = ~ 754D . O(3
# MILL SITE Overage (+) $

# TUNNELSITE Shortage (-) $

Other Fees $

TOTAL
ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?

Yes [ ] No[ ]

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ ] Yes [ ] No [ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T 2-N R 0~ E SEC 008'
T R SEC

T R SEC

T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]

WILDERNESS AREA: No [ ] Yes [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE - N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] SRHA [ ] OTHER [ ]
Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A [ ] Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -
Open to Entry on: N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER [ ]

AMC414445

C/aimant acknowledges that portions of the fo//owing c/aims(s) site(s) may be void or voidab/e.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of C/aimant

************************** FINAL ADJUDICATION **************************

DATE 4~7/10/2/- INITIALS 77
I



LOCAT1ON NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM 
2= r--4 - -NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ROCE BLM

WO . L Date „ _- . 1lode mining claim has been located Stamp - ·»O n4 -20HN B BOYLE whose current mailing ; fl
- CLJ

CD ieadie-\~ / 656 Saund ARIZANA *vE. JES r...3 i
€HANd LER :Az . 15 0-96- -7 ~ 11_ 0.

The general course of this daim is EA .3 7- TO 61*5 3- 7- and it is situated in MARIcoPA
County, Arizona. This daim is / 3 0- 0 feet in fehgth and ~/ O feet in width. This daim runs

lbc
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately BOO feet in a
-~#4I. direction to the.M/551- end line and AO _ feet in a SAS -1.  direction to theER Sf - End line. This daim is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of eachend line of the daim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~ , Township 1
U , Range 9 ER 577 Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portionsof the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) /V ll/·--=*- ,~FE- 7-7t:7*/ j?-TS w N st-+ rp XW a erH I, RAN °t e 9 EAs -7-

Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information(if any) conceming its locality are as follows: BE 6//V A 7- 77/6- /v 14/ 662 /13 A/61

A N C 4 1 4 4 4 5

6 F <SEcrio N 9 3 T/-1 ENCE 1 3 4-0 FEE-r £ASTIRLd
fo THE NE CORNER- cY F 1%,,65£ 4* <I,£EAJ 600 91-.t~~ctur#ia SE CO AN,=a

DATED AND POSTED on the groundthis 2 7 7#day of F£6*6'A/€ 9' , 20 /61_
LOCATOR (s) «6[SAN P. 60 9'LE , DAV} e) 4. 6 OYLE,Ross M.BOYLE(4*14,*1 e, 1 . 

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizon* Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )

4 1 mile I

A -7
N)/V KIE

SIC.
8

1 m
ile

./ I.

SW SE

V

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet 21

1. The above map depicts the RosE Aio. 42 mining daim, which Is located in Section (s)

9 , Township el_ A,4 , Range 9 £, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

AIC4 
44 

5

MARIcofA County, Arizona.

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: |A/670</ /% 5-7- S #;t/0/

Racks
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF10(la
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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CLAIM NAME Rot No . 1-
Additional Owners:

Nanne : Ros£ M . BoYLE
Address: %69 DiscovERY STREET-, 3FACE*En
City/State/Zip Code: -SAN MARC»S , CAL,FoRwi A 91072 .
Telephone Number (area code). 6767) 30 4 -449 7 NIA,, v# 3

D 23 25'l\H>260
f<1>» e

Name: DAvid H . BoYLE
Address: 7/+ Surt MA)W STREET
City/State/Zip Code: Au GRES . MicH ,9AN 4-1903
Telephone Number (area code): (979) ' 7 76-634 J

Name: -TOHN 8 BoYLE
Address : 1656 Sourw ARIZONA AVE.*S-
City/State/Zip Code: CMAwdLER; AR<26<vA 22&2.Er6
Telephone Number (area code): (~<PE-) P/* - /373

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code):

18 1 7

n

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):

4 3

Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

AMC

Telephone Number (area code):

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):



.

-1 1
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM 

-I- 
13 

:NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the R o s. EE BLM ' -3

r-n
e
r,5

3

Date ......No . 3 lode mining daim has been located Stamp - 0by TIOHN P. 86Y LE whose current mailing
address\3 /652> 2601~H AR1 26>Ul AVE.*~5-- 52 rg :

)CHAN 4 1- ER_ , At.. 75 02 4-7 1 23.
The general course of this claim is E-A 3--7= 725 1,6/5~57~ and it is situated in MAR I coPA
County, Arizona. This claim is /3 2-0 feet in length and 6 0 0 feet in width. This daim runsfrom the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximatelyJ60 0 feet in aV|/rESfdirection tothe (# S ST endline and. 32-0 feet in a E,4571 direction to the

- SAS f- and line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of eachend line of the daim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~ , Township el-
A/' , Range 9 &- , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portionsof the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) A/0 /*77,4~/fs-r -~ZSecr/6 e 9 , 130,05#ip a WoRTH, Raw« 9 EArr

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information(if any) concerning its locality areas follows: SE G / /1/ A 7- 7-*6 5 1,U C=~R NE>EL69 SecT 10 N S, TUER £0 01-44 406 FEE-r To 1-H E

AIC
 414446

NW Co RweR- of RosE No - 33:17£NI31~r. 16 NE CoN*L
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ~ r7 -7*' day of Frbiv.ARY , 20 /®L
LOCKTOR M 63HN K BoYLE , 1?65£ M,BoYLEE, DAvid A. BOYLE

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizon* Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )

4 1 mile I

SEc . f

A
3 ~

NW NE

SEC,

8

1 m
ile

SW SE

N
Scale : 1' = 2000 feet 21

1. The above map depicts the R>~SE No • 3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

AMCI 14446~ , Township 41 M, , Range 9 ,F., Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MARItopA County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and locatiOn monuments used areas follows: wiod f451, ANd

Ro cft S
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF10Om
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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CLAI~ NAME Ror No . 3

Additional Owners:

Name: Ros£ M . BoYLE
Address: %69 DiscovfRY STRer, 3FACE*n
City/State/Zip Code: -SAN MAR. coS , CALIARN\ A 92.07Y
Telephone Number (area code): (767) 30 4 - 54-9 7

Name: DAvid H . BoYLE
Address: 7/+ SurH MAk" STREET
City/S tate/Zip Code: Au GRES , MicH iVAN +Yl03
Te\ephone Number (Mea code'y. (9,1) ' Y 76 -63::1 /

Name: -56HN P, BoYLE -
Address: 163-0 50 urw ARIZONA AVE. *S
City/State/Zip Code: CMnwelLER, AR<26*vA *flf6
Telephone Number (area code): rs<:P;E) 2/96 - /373

Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):

Name:
Address:

·1

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):

Name:

Address: 
'.1City/State/Zip Code: J

Telephone Number (area code):

A 101 11

Nanne:
Address: 

-crCity/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):



,

r») fr--3-7 , /
.

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ROSE -

BLM 0
Date -7

NO. 41- lode mining claim has been located Stamp 4

by Sowd P. 60*LE whose current mailing 1 -
5 i 52

address is 163~0 Sou-r# AR\20(vA AvEdl
CH AN 4 LER, AL . 21 0-2 4-7 / 2-2.

The general course of this daim is BA SY 72> U/:5 57- and it is situated in /'1 AA / col?A
County, Arizona. This daim is /32-6 feet in length and 6 00 feet in width. This claim runsfrom the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately/300 feet inaWE*~irection to the W'551-endline and ,;LO feet in a EAS-7-direction to the
EAL.7- end line. This daim is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of eachend line of the daim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section F , Township A
N , Range ~ S , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) A/£1/ -4 0 F .SRC770~1/ 5~fawN SHip 0- NoRTH : RAA/ge 9 5,45-r
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 86,6 //1/ A-7- 7-46 5 W d HA A/ER aFSE<riON 5, 'THeNCE 1 400 F/er Soo-TH -11 78£ NwCoRNeR. eF RosE No. 4-3 /330 FeerfFL 17#e NE CoRNeR.w

f i Id; n O tr 1 4 It 4 1

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this / 37- day of MAReH , 20 £ 2
LOCATOR (s) C~#A/ f 8991&, RosE M. SBYLE . DAvid U. BOYLE

9*4f.6*2U 
Form MCF100

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizon* Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 04 Placer ( )

4 1 mile I

Sec ' C

NVV NE

*1 sec.
8

1 m
ile

SW SE

Scale : 1"= 2000 feet 21

1. The above map depicts the 9652 No · t mining daim, which is located in Section (s)

fT ,-rownship J. A/, , Range ~ 6 ' , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian ,

M AR / 603+ County,Mmna
2. The type of comer and location monument* used are as follows: W ¢2  0115*/ P 6513

AIC414441ANd Racks
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCFI (}Os
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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CLAIM NAME fo51 W o . £+
Additional Owners:

Nanne: Ros£ H . BoYLE
Address: 1169 01 56oVfRy Stner, RFACE*n
City/State/Zip Code: SAN MARC»S , CALI ARNA A 9167Y
Telephone Number (area code): <767) 3092_45-9 7

Name: DAvid H . BoYLE
Address: 7/+ SourH MAkW STREZET
City/State/Zip Code: Au GRFS , M ic# (9Aw *Yl03
Telephone Number (area code): (971) ' 7 76 -6321 J

Name: 56Hu 8 BoYLE
Address: 1630 56 UTH AR,2.6NA AVE.  -*Y
City/State/Zip Code: (KnedLER; AR<26dvA 932-f6
Telephone Number (area code): CL+24 9i4. - tsR3

Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code):

Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):

Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

A
C

Telephone Number (area code):

Name:

Address:
..1

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM : -0 ,NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the R O r B BLM J ]Date 
1

No . »5- lode mining claim has been located Stamp .D

by 3~HW p. 8 6 Y L S whose current mailing ~ ,-5. 3.1-- I - 3
a*ta.M /450 Sourlt ARIZ.dIA· AVE:6- :D 10 -

----- 16#Aud LEA., Al, ?faEG -7/12_
Thegeneral course of this claim is 6457- 11 U.,5.51- anditissituatedin MARIC©10,4
County, Arizona. This daim is /3 20 feet in length and 6 00 feet in width. This daim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately/300 feet in aWESTdirection to the WEST end line and 2.0 feet in a f~| ST direction to the
5497 end line. This daim Is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of eachend line of the daim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~ , Township 1-
AJ , Range ~ f , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this daim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) A/OU --~3 09SEcT¢ oN 2 1-k' p . 0- :4 3 RA v, E 9 E A t-r
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. 

I>The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
0( if any) concerning its locality are as follows: BE9W AT -11+8 5W C O RNER of

SEcr, 0*J g 1· TMENCG- 1800 Fr. Soul» 1-0 1-NE NW CORWEA-65· RoSE No.6- 9 17*EN 1310 Fteri~~J f»E NE CoR-Ne<.
CODATED AND POSTED on the groundthis /_97- day of MA /96/4 , 20/1.

LOCKrOR M JAHA/ r. 86946 , Rose M . BoYLEj DAwd M. BaY LE
9,L F. d*,4_1> 

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )

4 1 mile I

Sec. r

A

NE

SEe.

8

1 m
ile

SW SE

Scale : 1* = 2000 feet zl

1. The above map depicts the 20 55 NO. 3- mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

AMC414448

, Township A A/ , Range 9 £ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
,

MARico pA County, Arizona.

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: CO # CAL '09 /1/ J

W 60 d POS-r s
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corn*rs are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF1001
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



22 %-2

. 2 nO -

~ - - NO*IMAL POOL ELEV /660v. - 13

410 Tank- -  -- - =-2'5 - - / * '- I - . ':A _ / -~l

- 1 - -

8M

, ic Gr n
12-

'-f

U- .-

*.-

- i~XM. 2304 2" - -1 -
 

r:J #~ g
1348 pacho ae ;

M Basin 70
1-

U

I
E

1~36
'59 „GOLOF, ELLJj '60

14 9-JE .00 £ N ' 9 i.6 , 27 ' 30,' 3 . 10 ''/ .".AE.SA 23 W

$. Ma P n00 FrtAr OAM 1.< 'SCALE 1 2 ,1 CCO



CLAIM NAME ROS#No . f
Additional Owners:
Nanne: Ros£ 11 . BoYLE
Address: %69 DiseovERY StmET) 38ACE*-En
City/State/Zip Code: SANHARceS . CAL, FloRwiA 90-67Y
Telephone Number (area code): 0766) 30 4 -5<49 7

Nanne: DAvid H . BoYLE
Address: 7/+ SurH MAI~W STREET
City/State/Zip Code: Au GRES , Mic# 14AN +Y16 *%
TelephoneNumber (areacode): ('~~79~ ~ f 76=~32~/

Name: 56HW 8 BBYLE
Address: 16»50 56 UTH AR[25NA AVE. *fj-
City/State/Zip Code: ettnvelLER AR[26,vA FS7.06
Telephone Number (area code): 6-*/<) F/* - /5-83

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code):
-7 1.2 r.-

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code):

Name: All CAddress:

City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code):

00Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code):



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
c.r.--0 ·

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Re> s· s BLM
-

-Date *1Ne . 6 lode mining claim has been located Stamp --
1

+ 1- \43by 60AN P. 869LE whose current mailing
El , 1-- -3addmw6 / 650 SouT,+ AR, tZe,VA AVE ~£37 0 19 -CAANd 1-ER~ . AZ-.85*184--712.v_ .
LJThe general course of this daim is ,5*57- fD £4/EY 7- and it is situated in MARI CopA

County, Arizona. This daim is /3&0 feet in length and 6 00 feet in width. This daim runsfrom the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /300 feet in aWES-1-directionto the WES-r andlineand &20 feet ina EAST- directiontothe
6 /457- end line. This daim is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of eachend line of the daim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~ , Township A
W , Range 1_ E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portionsof the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) Mwt.; S w +SECrloN 9 0 1-wp a-N & R 9 EArr

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information ~(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: BEG//t/ /* 7- 7-HZ fW C o RWEA. 06SecT,6 6/ 6 ., -1-MENcE 0-«60 FIE--r Sou-TH To -rHEWoRTH#Eff CoRNE< 09 Rose No. 6,= 1320 4.E~ 1) NE

A 
C 

49

Col*A~FB.DATED AND POSTED on the ground this / Sf day of 11 A /2 (04 , 20/1,
LOCATOR (3) JaHN R BOYLE: Rose M. 864'LE · DAVId u.156946.

Foria MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )

4 1 mile I

Scic.6

NW NE
Sec.
8

1 m
ile 6 1

SW SE

Scale : 1"= 2000 feet zt

1. The above map depicts the R 65-5 /1/o. 6 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

, Township A /1/ , Range 9 5 , Gita and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MARICEPA County , Arizona.

2. The type ofcomer and location monuments used are as follows: waad Po ir-r#

AIC414449ANd Rocks
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCFIOOa
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



/'\2 -/.

-- L

; 0814 1 20
NORMAL POOL ELEV I 660

1 --

/ 1 ---.3

8M

- I -4 1
7 1 v)hnlE~4 -p .... 10 -

0
4 -- I --

2J48

4 * - 4

Ls Basin - 1 .-9
C

(2201

/Ja]

H
M

f.

56  27 ' 30~' ' 59 "GOLJF. ELD, ' 60
3 79 0 1/ 4 W

Md Pnou fLAr OAM 1 . f SCALE 1 24 OCO



CLAIM NAME REE No . 6

Additional Owners:

Nanne: RoSE M . BoyLE
Address: 769 DiscovfRY SYRer, 3AACE*n
City/State/Zip Code: SAN MARC»S ,(iALIF6(RNA A 92.07Y
Telephone Number (area code). 0766) 30 92 -54-7 7

Nanne: DAvid H . BoYLE
Address: 71+ *urt MA)W STREET
City/State/Zip Code: Au 6RES , MiCH ivAN 4-Yl03
Telephone Number (area code): (971) ' 7 76 =5321 J

Name: ToHw P, BoYLE
Address: 1656 Sau™ ARIZONA AVE. 4,5-
City/State/Zip Code: 6:MAWd LEAL , AR{ukyvA 2292224,
Telephone Number (area code): r«/60 r /10~ - /3-rs

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):

Name: 0

Address:

City/State/Zip Code: ..3 -1

Telephone Number (area code):

Name: 2 1
Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

AMC

Telephone Number (area code):

Name:

Address:
0

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):



.

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM 
- ·1

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the RO SE BLM f

Date .3 1
wo . 9 lode mining claim has been located Stamp 1

,

I 1by ToNN P. BOY L E whose current mailing
S..1 2address\3 /65-0 SoMT+ AR [ZONA AVE~~5

CHANd LER. , A2.* ?5054--7,12_
ij

The general course of this daim is EA97-- 7* W Err and it is situated in MAdP/ (0 PA
County, Arizona. This daim is /3410 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This daim runsfrom the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately/300 feet in a\1/551- direction to the ~~ST end line and ~LO feet in a SA ·57~ direction to theEAST end line. This daim is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of eachend line of the daim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~ , Township •2-
/V' , Range 9 6 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portionsof the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 350'r#wfs T -*62 Se<-n D e f , -rw P. a- N oR-rw j Rpi zo, s 9 E #57-

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information( if any ) concerning its locality are as follows : S£9W A'f THe S\~ CoRNBC ©FA,-T#4 

~
S Ec-noN 5, fASKE· 306 6 Piss Trra TME NU) Co AwER- opRosE No.9 ·i -THS*'LE 1300 Feer-EF*THE NE CoRNER *

0 6DATED AND POSTED on the ground this l ff day of t),4 /f eM , 20/ ;4 1LOCKroR M ISHN P. BOYLE, ROSE A * 86946 ., DAWd H. Bay LEd»4 ,/ 4- 
Form MCF100 01

Revised July 2005 C-3 1

This form is available from the Arizonm Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



.

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )

4 1 mile I

NW NE

SEc.
8

1 m
ile

7~
SW SE

V

N
Scale : 1' = 2000 feet Ll

1 . The above map depicts the RoSE No . 1 mining daim , which is located in Section (s)

f , Township J. At , Range 9 6 ', Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
'

MAR{ Co PA County , Arizona .

2. The type of·comer and location monuments used are as follows: w oad 9, si-1

AMC414450AN d R OCKS ,

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners are'as depicted on the map.
Form MCF10Om

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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-

CLAIM NAME -# No - 1

Additional Owners:

Name: RoSE M . BoYLE
Address: 1169 DiseoveRY STNE-r, *ACE**\
ckyismxrzxp coat.· SAN MARC»S,dALIARwl A 92.07 Y
Telephone Number (area code): 0766.) 30 4 -45-7 7

Name: DAvid H . BoYLE
Address: 7/+ Surl MAkW STREET
City/State/Zip Code: Au GRES , Mic# 19AN 4-Ylal
Telephone Number (area code): (~971) ' Y 76 -6321 J

Nanne: -33HN 8 BoYLE
Address : 1656 Sourw ARIZONA AVE. *r
City/State/Zip Code: CHAwdLER- AR(26NA 237.Er6
Telephone Number (area code): 6-$<:P~) P/* - /373

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):

Nanne:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):

:

Nanne:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code):

Ar C

Name:

Address: 
(Ln

City/State/Zip Code: CD

Telephone Number (area code):



RUN TIME: 07:10 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 03/23/2012
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 012958
Total Case Acres: 63,704.820

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 002ON 009OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
231201 AUTHORIZED 008 FF 1 POR W/IN 1MIOF SALTRIV; Y

Serial Number: AZA 028564
Total Case Acres: 35,640.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 002ON 0090E Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
232107 AUTHORIZED 008 ALIQ E2E2,NWSE;

FF PART W2W2NE,SWSE,
MNR E2W2NE,



RUN TIME: 07:10 AM RUN DATE: 03/23/2012
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 002ON 009OE 008,14 002ON 009OE 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH RANGE 9 EAST OF THE Gil_A AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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